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1     Steve Dekoker          M2529        1/108    5:22     1:10:10
2     James Levins           M2529        2/108    5:32     1:12:29
3     Patrick Conway         M3034        1/118    5:41     1:14:26
4     Jeffrey Diephuis       M2529        3/108    5:43     1:14:47
5     Stefan Jakobsen        M3034        2/118    5:43     1:14:53
6     Brad Chvatal           M3539        1/122    5:49     1:16:05
7     Tyler Stanley          M2024         1/56    5:55     1:17:25
8     Chad Schacht           M3539        2/122    5:57     1:17:53
9     Tom Gudas              M4044         1/85    5:58     1:18:05
10    Jeffrey Boyer          M3539        3/122    6:00     1:18:31
11    Torrey Teats           M2529        4/108    6:02     1:18:58
12    Doug Howe              M3539        4/122    6:06     1:19:43
13    John Loewen            M3539        5/122    6:06     1:19:48
14    Jason Gulley           M2529        5/108    6:11     1:20:50
15    Joshua Masterson       M3034        3/118    6:11     1:20:59
16    Ryan Rawlyk            M3539        6/122    6:13     1:21:14
17    Dan Jackson            M4549         1/87    6:19     1:22:39
18    Jason Tavakolian       M3539        7/122    6:19     1:22:45
19    Mike Smith             M3539        8/122    6:21     1:23:10
20    Eric Collins           M3034        4/118    6:22     1:23:23
21    Bill Preston-Esquire   M2529        6/108    6:23     1:23:36
22    Liz Wilson             F3539        1/265    6:23     1:23:37
23    Daniel Kane            M2529        7/108    6:25     1:24:02
24    David Loud             M4044         2/85    6:26     1:24:05
25    Sally Bergesen         F3539        2/265    6:27     1:24:24
26    Erich Wegscheider      M2024         2/56    6:29     1:24:46
27    James McDannald        M3034        5/118    6:30     1:24:57
28    Spencer Riley          M3034        6/118    6:31     1:25:13
29    Ron Hockley            M4044         3/85    6:33     1:25:44
30    Kyle Hoelscher         M3034        7/118    6:34     1:25:54
31    Jacob Vanderplas       M2529        8/108    6:35     1:26:03
32    Mark Robins            M3034        8/118    6:35     1:26:12
33    Doug Thurston          M4549         2/87    6:36     1:26:24
34    Katy Teats             F2024        1/167    6:37     1:26:30
35    Jay Jorgenson          M4044         4/85    6:38     1:26:48
36    Toby Linder            M4044         5/85    6:38     1:26:49
37    Andrew Gilchrist       M4044         6/85    6:40     1:27:12
38    William Merrill        M4044         7/85    6:42     1:27:42
39    Ceri Merrett           F2529        1/268    6:42     1:27:44
40    Colleen Carter-Cox     F3539        3/265    6:43     1:27:58
41    Steven Chapman         M3539        9/122    6:44     1:28:09
42    Naoto Tsumura          M2024         3/56    6:45     1:28:19
43    Kean Chew              M3539       10/122    6:45     1:28:19
44    Ben Coutant            M4549         3/87    6:45     1:28:20
45    Dan Cowles             M4549         4/87    6:45     1:28:22
46    Tina Dekoker           F2529        2/268    6:46     1:28:31
47    Andrew Turpen          M3034        9/118    6:46     1:28:35
48    Philip Roberts         M3034       10/118    6:47     1:28:44
49    Reuben Levy            M2529        9/108    6:47     1:28:46
50    Scott Kiff             M3034       11/118    6:47     1:28:47
51    Tonya Lutz             F3034        1/255    6:48     1:28:55
52    Sam Callero            M2024         4/56    6:48     1:28:59
53    Kris Huff              F4044        1/201    6:49     1:29:08
54    Emesh Fernando         M2529       10/108    6:49     1:29:08
55    Michelle Chille        F4044        2/201    6:49     1:29:11
56    Robert Arkes Jr.       M4549         5/87    6:50     1:29:28
57    Brad Schwin            M4044         8/85    6:51     1:29:32
58    Rob Davidson           M3539       11/122    6:51     1:29:35
59    Jethro Smith           M2529       11/108    6:53     1:30:03
60    Gregory Chiarella      M2529       12/108    6:53     1:30:05
61    Kelly Kruell           F4549        1/216    6:53     1:30:09
62    Jonathan Go            M2529       13/108    6:54     1:30:12
63    Paul Shoen             M2529       14/108    6:54     1:30:19
64    Leland Jossy Jr        M4044         9/85    6:56     1:30:40
65    Daniel Desaussure      M2024         5/56    6:56     1:30:41
66    Robert Girt            M2024         6/56    6:56     1:30:41
67    Karl Pryor             M4044        10/85    6:56     1:30:47
68    Charles O'Dell         M4549         6/87    6:57     1:30:51
69    Stanley Goodell        M5054         1/81    6:57     1:30:54
70    Jose Ignacio Lopez     M19UN         1/23    6:57     1:30:59
71    Joe McRadden           M5054         2/81    6:58     1:31:07
72    Mark Johnson           M5054         3/81    7:00     1:31:32
73    Paul Van Donkelaar     M4044        11/85    7:01     1:31:43
74    Aaron Matney           M19UN         2/23    7:01     1:31:47
75    Shannon Harty          F2529        3/268    7:02     1:32:06
76    Michael Baker          M19UN         3/23    7:03     1:32:10
77    Mark Boen              M4044        12/85    7:03     1:32:22
78    Sean Bemis             M2529       15/108    7:04     1:32:32
79    Chad Davison           M3034       12/118    7:05     1:32:37
80    Cailan Collet          M2024         7/56    7:05     1:32:45
81    John Gallagher         M4549         7/87    7:05     1:32:46
82    Brian Flindt           M3034       13/118    7:06     1:32:54
83    Jill Beals             F3539        4/265    7:06     1:32:55
84    Dan Meireis            M5054         4/81    7:07     1:33:03
85    Suzanne Ray            F5559        1/138    7:07     1:33:07
86    Trae Richardson        M2024         8/56    7:08     1:33:17
87    Thomas Stark           M19UN         4/23    7:08     1:33:18
88    James Addison          M2529       16/108    7:08     1:33:23
89    Katie Parks            F3034        2/255    7:08     1:33:24
90    Sarah McConnell        F2024        2/167    7:09     1:33:33
91    Paula Broberg          F4044        3/201    7:10     1:33:46
92    Mark Giustina          M2529       17/108    7:10     1:33:51
93    Jason Bosch            M3034       14/118    7:10     1:33:52
94    John Gustafson         M5054         5/81    7:10     1:33:52
95    Steve Slotter          M4549         8/87    7:11     1:33:54
96    Robert Wayner          M2529       18/108    7:11     1:33:56
97    Dan Henes              M2024         9/56    7:11     1:33:59
98    Rachel Adamec          F4044        4/201    7:11     1:34:01
99    Timothy Duringer       M3034       15/118    7:11     1:34:03
100   Kevin Lamb             M4549         9/87    7:12     1:34:08
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101   Gary Smeltzer          M4549        10/87    7:12     1:34:10
102   Jake Adams             M2529       19/108    7:12     1:34:11
103   Dano Montoya           M5054         6/81    7:12     1:34:15
104   Bobbi Wright           F2529        4/268    7:12     1:34:16
105   Mary Holleman          F4549        2/216    7:12     1:34:17
106   Gordon Cully           M4044        13/85    7:13     1:34:26
107   Susan Gallagher        F4549        3/216    7:13     1:34:26
108   Larry Hyatt            M4549        11/87    7:13     1:34:27
109   Mary Primrose          F3034        3/255    7:13     1:34:31
110   Jamie Tuchscherer      F2529        5/268    7:13     1:34:32
111   Brandy Sullivan        F3034        4/255    7:14     1:34:42
112   Francisco Martim       M3539       12/122    7:15     1:34:48
113   Ramon Duremdes         M19UN         5/23    7:15     1:34:57
114   Priscilla Anderson     F3034        5/255    7:16     1:35:04
115   John Barry             M5559         1/66    7:16     1:35:06
116   Jay Flora              M4549        12/87    7:16     1:35:10
117   Jeramy Martin          M3034       16/118    7:17     1:35:19
118   Brian Eccles           M3034       17/118    7:17     1:35:19
119   Corey King             F2024        3/167    7:17     1:35:21
120   Cassandra Mitchell     F3539        5/265    7:18     1:35:36
121   Aaron Johnson          M3034       18/118    7:18     1:35:36
122   C.B. Fralich           M3539       13/122    7:18     1:35:37
123   Rick Wetherald         M2529       20/108    7:19     1:35:41
124   Amy Temes              F2529        6/268    7:19     1:35:44
125   Patrick Chinn          M3539       14/122    7:19     1:35:44
126   Jason Hagan            M3034       19/118    7:19     1:35:51
127   Davey Jackson          M3034       20/118    7:20     1:35:57
128   Scott Svetal           M19UN         6/23    7:20     1:36:00
129   Emily Eng              F2529        7/268    7:20     1:36:04
130   Steve Schellenberg     M3034       21/118    7:20     1:36:04
131   Chad Wikander          M3539       15/122    7:21     1:36:05
132   Zack Jones             M3034       22/118    7:21     1:36:05
133   Kirsten Barnett        F4044        5/201    7:21     1:36:08
134   Chris Turek            M3034       23/118    7:21     1:36:10
135   Tod Harris             M4044        14/85    7:21     1:36:11
136   Travis Allen           M2529       21/108    7:21     1:36:13
137   Scott Baker            M3539       16/122    7:22     1:36:29
138   Richard Lari           M5054         7/81    7:23     1:36:33
139   Brendon Cechovic       M2529       22/108    7:23     1:36:35
140   Shane Clifton          M2024        10/56    7:23     1:36:36
141   Wesley Cardwell        M3034       24/118    7:23     1:36:42
142   John McCarty           M4549        13/87    7:24     1:36:47
143   Andrew Burke           M19UN         7/23    7:24     1:36:51
144   Amanda Husted          F2024        4/167    7:24     1:36:53
145   Natalie Flindt         F3034        6/255    7:25     1:36:58
146   Jeb Smythe             M4549        14/87    7:25     1:36:58
147   Aron Sather            M4044        15/85    7:25     1:37:00
148   Christopher Philpott   M5054         8/81    7:25     1:37:02
149   James Breen            M3539       17/122    7:25     1:37:04
150   James Haines           M4044        16/85    7:25     1:37:08
151   Jacob Holcombe         M2529       23/108    7:26     1:37:11
152   Beth Armstrong         F4044        6/201    7:26     1:37:13
153   Brett Miller           M2529       24/108    7:26     1:37:20
154   Brian Cushing          M4044        17/85    7:26     1:37:23
155   Jon Anderson           M5054         9/81    7:27     1:37:25
156   Sean Gaynor            M3539       18/122    7:27     1:37:25
157   Darcy Basque           F2024        5/167    7:27     1:37:26
158   Naoto Sekiguchi        M5054        10/81    7:27     1:37:28
159   Iain Pardoe            M3539       19/122    7:27     1:37:29
160   James Stark            M5054        11/81    7:27     1:37:32
161   Kari Strang            F3539        6/265    7:27     1:37:33
162   Chad Southworth        M2024        11/56    7:27     1:37:35
163   Ryan McLaws            M2529       25/108    7:28     1:37:38
164   Sean White             M3539       20/122    7:28     1:37:39
165   Tom Etges              M4549        15/87    7:28     1:37:39
166   Isho Tama-Sweet        M3034       25/118    7:28     1:37:42
167   Dane Lund              M2024        12/56    7:28     1:37:44
168   Lucas Miller           M2529       26/108    7:28     1:37:44
169   Kristen Peila          F2024        6/167    7:28     1:37:44
170   Robert Sasaki          M3539       21/122    7:28     1:37:48
171   Chris Botham           M3539       22/122    7:28     1:37:48
172   Gregory Sweeney        M4549        16/87    7:29     1:37:56
173   Walter Vines           M4549        17/87    7:29     1:37:57
174   Christian Ramos        M2529       27/108    7:30     1:38:05
175   Graham Kribs           M3539       23/122    7:30     1:38:10
176   Bill Gardner           M4549        18/87    7:30     1:38:13
177   Kimberly Wiedman       F2529        8/268    7:30     1:38:14
178   Brian Greig            M2024        13/56    7:31     1:38:16
179   Megan Banks            F4044        7/201    7:31     1:38:18
180   Isaac Winter           M19UN         8/23    7:32     1:38:35
181   Bobbie Taylor          F3539        7/265    7:32     1:38:37
182   Laura Batterink        F2024        7/167    7:32     1:38:42
183   Owen McCarty           M3034       26/118    7:33     1:38:44
184   Cary Segall            M5559         2/66    7:33     1:38:45
185   Jennifer Salazar       F3539        8/265    7:34     1:38:55
186   Donna Eads             F4044        8/201    7:35     1:39:09
187   Casey Steenhoven       M2529       28/108    7:35     1:39:12
188   Debbie Huppertz        F3539        9/265    7:35     1:39:14
189   Chad Faber             M3034       27/118    7:35     1:39:16
190   Harold Leeson          M5559         3/66    7:36     1:39:24
191   Melanie Neilitz        F3034        7/255    7:36     1:39:27
192   Mark Allen             M4549        19/87    7:36     1:39:27
193   Charles Morton         M3034       28/118    7:36     1:39:27
194   Tory Doerksen          M2529       29/108    7:36     1:39:28
195   Jim Morton             M6064         1/46    7:36     1:39:29
196   Katie Schimmer         F2529        9/268    7:37     1:39:44
197   Brandy Wormdahl        F3539       10/265    7:37     1:39:46
198   Karlee Coffey          F2529       10/268    7:38     1:39:50
199   Rebecca Chown          F2529       11/268    7:38     1:39:53
200   Jeffrey Harms          M3034       29/118    7:39     1:40:06
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201   Norkamari Bandolin     F2024        8/167    7:39     1:40:08
202   Christine Cadman       F3034        8/255    7:40     1:40:17
203   Josh Buehler           M19UN         9/23    7:40     1:40:18
204   David Seabrook         M4549        20/87    7:40     1:40:22
205   Andrew Guiteras        M3034       30/118    7:41     1:40:30
206   Carolyn Bridendall     F2529       12/268    7:41     1:40:36
207   Emily Klee             F2024        9/167    7:42     1:40:40
208   Dave Chapman           M5054        12/81    7:42     1:40:41
209   Skye Woodrum           M3034       31/118    7:42     1:40:43
210   Chad Ruhoff            M3034       32/118    7:42     1:40:44
211   Kraig Erickson         M3539       24/122    7:42     1:40:45
212   Rachel Gans            F2529       13/268    7:42     1:40:47
213   Laszlo Kismarton       M3034       33/118    7:42     1:40:49
214   Lance Newman           M4044        18/85    7:42     1:40:50
215   Dustina Coleman        F4044        9/201    7:43     1:40:53
216   Sue Handel             F3034        9/255    7:43     1:40:57
217   De Orrell              F3034       10/255    7:43     1:41:05
218   Craig Weinerman        M5559         4/66    7:44     1:41:08
219   Jonathan Wotell        M2529       30/108    7:45     1:41:21
220   Diane Landry           F2024       10/167    7:45     1:41:21
221   Teresa Quan            F4549        4/216    7:45     1:41:22
222   William McFadden       M5559         5/66    7:45     1:41:27
223   Carly Birkey           F2024       11/167    7:45     1:41:29
224   Peter Jackson          M2529       31/108    7:45     1:41:29
225   Jacob Clifton          M2529       32/108    7:46     1:41:33
226   Janet Oxler            F5054        1/184    7:46     1:41:33
227   Joe Daly               M3539       25/122    7:46     1:41:35
228   Alec Mattison          M3539       26/122    7:46     1:41:38
229   Tyler Childers         M2529       33/108    7:46     1:41:38
230   Dennis Minarik         M5559         6/66    7:46     1:41:39
231   Scott Stutzman         M3034       34/118    7:47     1:41:49
232   Mieke Stevens          F3034       11/255    7:48     1:42:02
233   Nadav Ben Gal          M2529       34/108    7:48     1:42:04
234   Thaddeus Truitt        M2024        14/56    7:48     1:42:05
235   Ryan Scholz            M3034       35/118    7:48     1:42:10
236   Veronica Vance         F3539       11/265    7:49     1:42:24
237   Arne Lund              M4549        21/87    7:50     1:42:30
238   Jim Shur               M4549        22/87    7:50     1:42:32
239   Sarah Zwehl-Burke      F3034       12/255    7:50     1:42:33
240   Jon Palmer             M3034       36/118    7:50     1:42:34
241   Jeffrey Cina           M5054        13/81    7:50     1:42:35
242   Rachel Rounds          F3034       13/255    7:50     1:42:35
243   Kevin Jordan           M3034       37/118    7:51     1:42:39
244   Matthew Koehler        M3034       38/118    7:51     1:42:39
245   Erich Chapman          M2024        15/56    7:51     1:42:42
246   Annie Loe              F2529       14/268    7:51     1:42:48
247   Mark Noste             M4549        23/87    7:52     1:42:52
248   Marlyss Bird           F3034       14/255    7:52     1:42:53
249   Mark Holsman           M2024        16/56    7:52     1:42:54
250   Kelly Love-Geiger      F2529       15/268    7:52     1:42:57
251   Alex Weisse            M3034       39/118    7:52     1:42:57
252   Randy Bernstein        M5054        14/81    7:52     1:42:58
253   April Shepherd         F3034       15/255    7:52     1:43:00
254   Karen Edmonds          F3034       16/255    7:52     1:43:00
255   Scott Wourms           M4044        19/85    7:53     1:43:08
256   Nathanael Roe          M3539       27/122    7:53     1:43:11
257   Craig Rutledge         M4549        24/87    7:53     1:43:12
258   Doug Parham            M5054        15/81    7:53     1:43:13
259   Carl Oslund            M6064         2/46    7:54     1:43:19
260   Shirley Fasbinder      F3539       12/265    7:54     1:43:21
261   Jessica Slaughter      F3034       17/255    7:54     1:43:22
262   David Saenger          M4044        20/85    7:54     1:43:26
263   Scott Vigus            M2024        17/56    7:54     1:43:26
264   Cheryl Jones           F4549        5/216    7:54     1:43:27
265   Mary Beth St. Amand    F4044       10/201    7:54     1:43:27
266   Nathan Silva           M2529       35/108    7:54     1:43:29
267   Troy Meyer             M2529       36/108    7:55     1:43:33
268   Mark Nystrom           M3539       28/122    7:55     1:43:34
269   Neal Jacobson          M3034       40/118    7:55     1:43:35
270   Christine Meis         F4044       11/201    7:55     1:43:37
271   Christine Horner       F2529       16/268    7:55     1:43:41
272   John Bradley           M3539       29/122    7:55     1:43:42
273   William Soule          M4044        21/85    7:56     1:43:44
274   Colleen Gardner        F4549        6/216    7:56     1:43:47
275   Susan Brainard         F4549        7/216    7:56     1:43:49
276   Michael Cunningham     M6064         3/46    7:56     1:43:50
277   Phil Johnson           M3539       30/122    7:56     1:43:51
278   Sarah Wilson           F2024       12/167    7:56     1:43:51
279   Reyana Ewing           F3539       13/265    7:57     1:43:56
280   Sandy Newton           F5054        2/184    7:57     1:43:57
281   Elizabeth Digani       F2529       17/268    7:57     1:44:00
282   Leah Johnson           F3539       14/265    7:57     1:44:03
283   Ronald Glazier         M3539       31/122    7:57     1:44:07
284   Annie Bliss            F4549        8/216    7:57     1:44:07
285   Nicki Wright           F4549        9/216    7:58     1:44:10
286   Mary Ames              F2024       13/167    7:58     1:44:15
287   Debbie Epps            F3539       15/265    7:58     1:44:15
288   Hillary Dobson         F2529       18/268    7:58     1:44:15
289   Rachel Grushkin        F2024       14/167    7:58     1:44:16
290   Christopher Worley     M3539       32/122    7:58     1:44:17
291   Rob Inerfeld           M3539       33/122    7:58     1:44:17
292   Brian Evans            M3539       34/122    7:58     1:44:17
293   Janet Musgrave         F4044       12/201    7:58     1:44:18
294   Mathew McManaway       M2529       37/108    7:58     1:44:19
295   Tami Beales            F4549       10/216    7:58     1:44:20
296   Keary Tonks            M4549        25/87    7:59     1:44:26
297   Ron Fleurent           M4549        26/87    7:59     1:44:27
298   Thomas Simpson         M3034       41/118    7:59     1:44:28
299   Amanda Reavely         F2529       19/268    7:59     1:44:30
300   Georgina Kennedy       F2024       15/167    7:59     1:44:31
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301   Samantha Twardowski    F2529       20/268    7:59     1:44:31
302   Bill Reavely           M6569         1/17    7:59     1:44:31
303   Karen Matson           F4549       11/216    7:59     1:44:32
304   Gordon Lund            M5054        16/81    7:59     1:44:32
305   Michael Holdt          M3034       42/118    8:00     1:44:37
306   Jennifer McCarty       F3034       18/255    8:00     1:44:42
307   Dave Webster           M5054        17/81    8:00     1:44:43
308   Liz Fancher            F5054        3/184    8:00     1:44:43
309   David Moench           M5054        18/81    8:00     1:44:44
310   Kim Klapstein          M3539       35/122    8:00     1:44:48
311   Mike Young             M4549        27/87    8:00     1:44:49
312   Lauren Worth           F3034       19/255    8:01     1:44:49
313   Brian Rauscher         M2529       38/108    8:01     1:44:51
314   Andrea Jones           F2529       21/268    8:01     1:44:51
315   Alice Moffitt          F4549       12/216    8:01     1:44:56
316   Richard McCoy          M4549        28/87    8:01     1:44:56
317   Michael Beach          M4044        22/85    8:02     1:45:04
318   Christina Bromme       F5054        4/184    8:02     1:45:05
319   Lyssa Mersereau        F3034       20/255    8:02     1:45:11
320   Natalie Forsyth        F2529       22/268    8:03     1:45:15
321   Brian Baumgartner      M3034       43/118    8:03     1:45:15
322   Michael Hannigan       M3539       36/122    8:03     1:45:21
323   Kristen Carstensen     F2529       23/268    8:03     1:45:23
324   Steve Cowart           M4549        29/87    8:03     1:45:24
325   Lindsey Girod          F2024       16/167    8:03     1:45:26
326   Ashley Larson          F2529       24/268    8:03     1:45:26
327   Jeanna Romer           F2024       17/167    8:04     1:45:35
328   Amy Oldenburg          F2529       25/268    8:04     1:45:38
329   Shelley Blakely        F3034       21/255    8:04     1:45:39
330   Brian Robinson         M4549        30/87    8:04     1:45:39
331   Katie Jordan           F2529       26/268    8:05     1:45:43
332   James Jones            M4044        23/85    8:05     1:45:45
333   Kevin Walters          M3539       37/122    8:05     1:45:48
334   Mary Hulti             F4044       13/201    8:05     1:45:48
335   Wade Sugden            M2024        18/56    8:05     1:45:49
336   Christopher Andrejko   M3034       44/118    8:05     1:45:52
337   Ron Krull              M4044        24/85    8:05     1:45:52
338   Scott Bridgham         M4549        31/87    8:06     1:45:57
339   Ryan Schmid            M2529       39/108    8:06     1:46:03
340   Jeff Krueger           M4044        25/85    8:07     1:46:10
341   Tori Gurbisz           F2529       27/268    8:07     1:46:10
342   Jim Barta              M5559         7/66    8:07     1:46:10
343   Meredith Mills         F3034       22/255    8:07     1:46:11
344   Alex Hacker            M3034       45/118    8:07     1:46:17
345   Joelle Riley           F3034       23/255    8:08     1:46:22
346   Steve Schellenberger   M5054        19/81    8:08     1:46:22
347   Mike Cramer            M2529       40/108    8:08     1:46:26
348   Jason Spies            M3034       46/118    8:08     1:46:33
349   Michele Figueroa       F4549       13/216    8:09     1:46:34
350   Bill Boggs             M6064         4/46    8:09     1:46:34
351   Kenyon Brizzee         M2529       41/108    8:09     1:46:39
352   Jeff Philley           M3539       38/122    8:09     1:46:40
353   Brian Cooper           M4549        32/87    8:09     1:46:40
354   Carrie Parker          F????         1/10    8:09     1:46:41
355   Emily Harper           F19UN         1/41    8:09     1:46:42
356   Rex Hoffman            M2529       42/108    8:09     1:46:44
357   S Wade                 M3034       47/118    8:09     1:46:45
358   Emily Grice            F2529       28/268    8:09     1:46:45
359   William Edwards        M3539       39/122    8:09     1:46:46
360   Stephanie Starostka We F3539       16/265    8:10     1:46:49
361   Butch Stratton         M6064         5/46    8:10     1:46:51
362   Melissa Greig          F19UN         2/41    8:10     1:46:54
363   Gregory Urbanski       M2024        19/56    8:10     1:46:58
364   Carrie Cole            F3539       17/265    8:11     1:47:00
365   Michael Harpel         M4044        26/85    8:11     1:47:00
366   Mindy Stubenrauch      F4044       14/201    8:11     1:47:01
367   Philip Humphries       M6064         6/46    8:11     1:47:04
368   Jennifer Bubel         F2529       29/268    8:11     1:47:06
369   Colin Love-Geiger      M2529       43/108    8:11     1:47:07
370   Kyle Stevens           M2024        20/56    8:11     1:47:07
371   Aaron Porter           M3539       40/122    8:11     1:47:07
372   Kyle Kersey            M4044        27/85    8:11     1:47:08
373   Charlie Holland        M5054        20/81    8:11     1:47:09
374   Jaini Van Scholten-Cra F3034       24/255    8:11     1:47:09
375   James Korth            M3034       48/118    8:11     1:47:10
376   Robert Mitchell        M5559         8/66    8:11     1:47:11
377   Ashley Spencer-Robinso F2024       18/167    8:11     1:47:11
378   Jack Pendell           M4044        28/85    8:12     1:47:14
379   Ericka Mitterndorfer   F3539       18/265    8:12     1:47:19
380   Rob Paulson            M4044        29/85    8:12     1:47:20
381   Jeffrey Proulx         M3539       41/122    8:12     1:47:23
382   Theresa Tonnesen-O'bri F5054        5/184    8:13     1:47:31
383   Patrick Hagan          M5054        21/81    8:13     1:47:34
384   Nikolas Stice          M2024        21/56    8:14     1:47:40
385   Ron Lopez              M4044        30/85    8:14     1:47:42
386   Lori Klein             F3034       25/255    8:14     1:47:46
387   Peter Snyder           M4044        31/85    8:14     1:47:51
388   Gary Clark             M5054        22/81    8:15     1:47:55
389   Lawrence Jordan        M5054        23/81    8:15     1:47:56
390   Jon Laurenzo           M19UN        10/23    8:15     1:47:57
391   Dana Reed              F4044       15/201    8:15     1:47:57
392   Ryan Lemert            M2529       44/108    8:15     1:48:00
393   Amanda Johnson         F3034       26/255    8:15     1:48:01
394   Douglas Lee            M5054        24/81    8:15     1:48:01
395   Tim Christie           M4549        33/87    8:15     1:48:02
396   Jeff Wright            M5054        25/81    8:15     1:48:03
397   Bradley Hiebert-Treuer M2024        22/56    8:15     1:48:05
398   Bryan Luoma            M3034       49/118    8:16     1:48:07
399   Patrick MacKelvie      M2529       45/108    8:16     1:48:07
400   Pete Drake             M4044        32/85    8:16     1:48:13
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401   Laura Gulley           F2529       30/268    8:16     1:48:16
402   Scott Doan             M3539       42/122    8:16     1:48:16
403   Bill Hibbs             M3539       43/122    8:17     1:48:18
404   Denise Tierney         F4549       14/216    8:17     1:48:21
405   Jennifer Ellsworth     F2529       31/268    8:17     1:48:25
406   Stephanie Reynolds     F2529       32/268    8:17     1:48:27
407   Henry Cohn             M2024        23/56    8:17     1:48:29
408   Elizabeth Ullstrom     F2529       33/268    8:17     1:48:30
409   Lura Lemert            F3034       27/255    8:17     1:48:30
410   Allie Mason            F2529       34/268    8:18     1:48:35
411   Tamara Irminger-Underw F3539       19/265    8:18     1:48:35
412   Erin Ponte             F2024       19/167    8:18     1:48:35
413   Christina Anderson     F2024       20/167    8:18     1:48:39
414   Emily Janes            F2529       35/268    8:18     1:48:41
415   Joel Smith             M2529       46/108    8:18     1:48:43
416   Greg Burgess           M5559         9/66    8:18     1:48:44
417   Joe Swank              M2529       47/108    8:19     1:48:45
418   Justin Dillon          M3539       44/122    8:19     1:48:48
419   Jason Sydes            M3034       50/118    8:19     1:48:49
420   Dale Taylor            M5559        10/66    8:19     1:48:50
421   Sonja Dozois           F3539       20/265    8:19     1:48:50
422   Amy Rubin              F3539       21/265    8:19     1:48:50
423   Trevor Hoke            M3034       51/118    8:19     1:48:55
424   Gregory Bostrom        M3539       45/122    8:19     1:48:57
425   Carrie Christiansen    F3034       28/255    8:20     1:49:00
426   Alan Wells             M4549        34/87    8:20     1:49:01
427   Fred Durbin            M6064         7/46    8:20     1:49:03
428   Jessie Stratton        F6064         1/69    8:20     1:49:07
429   Michael Riplinger      M4549        35/87    8:20     1:49:07
430   Michael Reisner        M3539       46/122    8:21     1:49:11
431   Cheryl Chapman         F3034       29/255    8:21     1:49:11
432   Leticia Ficek          F3539       22/265    8:21     1:49:12
433   Lyndee Giese           F2024       21/167    8:21     1:49:12
434   Laura Brous            F3539       23/265    8:21     1:49:13
435   Scott Sullivan         M2024        24/56    8:21     1:49:20
436   Rick Morrey            M4044        33/85    8:22     1:49:24
437   Bryan Grove            M2529       48/108    8:22     1:49:31
438   Kate Bourdage          F3034       30/255    8:22     1:49:32
439   Cassandra Forrester    F3034       31/255    8:22     1:49:33
440   Brian Davis            M3539       47/122    8:23     1:49:39
441   Bart Hunter            M5054        26/81    8:23     1:49:46
442   Jon Tombleson          M3034       52/118    8:23     1:49:48
443   Amanda Galster         F2529       36/268    8:23     1:49:49
444   Mark Nichols           M2024        25/56    8:24     1:49:55
445   Tammy Hines            F4549       15/216    8:24     1:49:56
446   Carol Carlson          F5054        6/184    8:24     1:49:58
447   Ben Ervin              M19UN        11/23    8:24     1:49:59
448   Brandon Payer          M2529       49/108    8:24     1:49:59
449   Debbie Hoffmeister     F5559        2/138    8:24     1:50:01
450   Michael Kraynyak       M3034       53/118    8:24     1:50:02
451   Brian Schnoor          M3034       54/118    8:24     1:50:03
452   Phoenix Ries           F4549       16/216    8:25     1:50:05
453   Ian Gaffney            M2024        26/56    8:25     1:50:06
454   Chantelle Russell      F2529       37/268    8:25     1:50:06
455   Jeff Kostman           M3539       48/122    8:25     1:50:07
456   Marie Muchow           F4044       16/201    8:25     1:50:09
457   Stephen Howell         M4044        34/85    8:25     1:50:11
458   Chris Clark            M3539       49/122    8:25     1:50:14
459   Lindsey Klein          F2529       38/268    8:25     1:50:14
460   Amy Sloper             F3034       32/255    8:25     1:50:16
461   Mikka Irusta           F3034       33/255    8:26     1:50:20
462   Linda Donald           F5559        3/138    8:26     1:50:22
463   Linda Knox             F4044       17/201    8:26     1:50:22
464   Avalon Derlacki        F19UN         3/41    8:26     1:50:23
465   Brian Seeley           M2024        27/56    8:26     1:50:24
466   Eileen Quan            F3034       34/255    8:26     1:50:26
467   Whitney Pfeifer        F2024       22/167    8:26     1:50:27
468   Inna Shabash           F3539       24/265    8:26     1:50:28
469   Amanda Barfield        F2024       23/167    8:26     1:50:28
470   Dennis Carr            M5559        11/66    8:27     1:50:30
471   John Jacobs            M4549        36/87    8:27     1:50:31
472   Keith McConnell        M6064         8/46    8:27     1:50:32
473   Marilyn Nippold        F5559        4/138    8:27     1:50:33
474   Gwen Hill              F2024       24/167    8:27     1:50:34
475   Jane Altick            F5054        7/184    8:27     1:50:35
476   Stephen Emery          M4549        37/87    8:27     1:50:37
477   Misty Hamilton         F2529       39/268    8:27     1:50:37
478   Deborah Knapp          F5054        8/184    8:27     1:50:38
479   Emily Waenknecht       F2024       25/167    8:28     1:50:43
480   Patrick O'Brien        M3034       55/118    8:28     1:50:43
481   Barbara Schickler      F5559        5/138    8:28     1:50:44
482   Tim Werder             M5054        27/81    8:28     1:50:46
483   Kathy Roberts          F5559        6/138    8:28     1:50:46
484   Blair Hasler           M2024        28/56    8:28     1:50:50
485   Steve Carlson          M3539       50/122    8:28     1:50:50
486   Sally Hoesing          F2529       40/268    8:28     1:50:51
487   Brian McMullen         M2024        29/56    8:28     1:50:54
488   Glenn Robles           M4549        38/87    8:28     1:50:54
489   Bob Marsalli           M5054        28/81    8:28     1:50:55
490   Andrew Karduna         M4044        35/85    8:28     1:50:55
491   Jordan McMullen        F2024       26/167    8:29     1:51:00
492   Jody Shulnak           F3034       35/255    8:29     1:51:04
493   Kelsey Cloepfil        F2529       41/268    8:30     1:51:10
494   Emilyann Atkinson      F2024       27/167    8:30     1:51:11
495   Russell Inman          M3539       51/122    8:30     1:51:13
496   Shannon Markee         F3539       25/265    8:30     1:51:13
497   Naudia Bosch           F3034       36/255    8:30     1:51:14
498   Frederick Boehm        M3034       56/118    8:30     1:51:14
499   Sarah Boam             F2024       28/167    8:30     1:51:19
500   Matthew Callahan       M3034       57/118    8:30     1:51:20
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501   Kerri Januik           F4044       18/201    8:30     1:51:21
502   Amy White              F3539       26/265    8:30     1:51:21
503   Joleen Cooney          F3034       37/255    8:31     1:51:24
504   Matthew Drake          M2529       50/108    8:31     1:51:26
505   Jackie Manley          F5054        9/184    8:31     1:51:26
506   Lana Linscott          F2024       29/167    8:31     1:51:30
507   James Weber            M3034       58/118    8:32     1:51:35
508   Shannon Bell           F3034       38/255    8:32     1:51:35
509   Stefanie Jensen        F2024       30/167    8:32     1:51:39
510   Maria Dunn             F3034       39/255    8:32     1:51:41
511   Michael Fleming        M4044        36/85    8:32     1:51:41
512   Jeffrey Meese          M3539       52/122    8:32     1:51:43
513   Cosimo Storniolo       M4044        37/85    8:32     1:51:43
514   Craig Shepherd         M4549        39/87    8:32     1:51:45
515   Gayle Camburn          F3539       27/265    8:32     1:51:45
516   Hyungdae Jin           M3034       59/118    8:32     1:51:46
517   Melanie Allen          F2024       31/167    8:32     1:51:47
518   Landon Russell         M3539       53/122    8:32     1:51:48
519   Courtney Nixon         F3539       28/265    8:33     1:51:50
520   Paul Rynkiewicz        M3539       54/122    8:33     1:51:50
521   Karen Kimmel           F4044       19/201    8:33     1:51:52
522   James Hite             M4044        38/85    8:33     1:51:53
523   Catherine Ely          F4044       20/201    8:33     1:51:54
524   Greg Gilbert           M3034       60/118    8:33     1:51:55
525   Chris Hinzmann         M4549        40/87    8:33     1:51:57
526   Caitlin Ritchey        F2024       32/167    8:33     1:51:57
527   Christie Agtarap       F4044       21/201    8:33     1:51:58
528   Lisa Hannan            F3034       40/255    8:34     1:52:01
529   Jerry Rider            M4044        39/85    8:34     1:52:02
530   Tara Singer            F3034       41/255    8:34     1:52:03
531   Josh Foshay            M3034       61/118    8:34     1:52:04
532   Robert Paul            M5054        29/81    8:34     1:52:05
533   Anca Stamm             F2529       42/268    8:34     1:52:10
534   Randy Hefley           M2529       51/108    8:35     1:52:15
535   Erin Landis            M3034       62/118    8:35     1:52:17
536   Nathan Bush            M2529       52/108    8:35     1:52:19
537   Nicholas Amann         M2529       53/108    8:35     1:52:19
538   Couloir Schietinger    F3034       42/255    8:35     1:52:23
539   Karli Luksch           F2529       43/268    8:35     1:52:24
540   Rachael Green          F2024       33/167    8:35     1:52:27
541   Heather Langendorfer   F????         2/10    8:36     1:52:27
542   Thomas Green           M2024        30/56    8:36     1:52:27
543   Ericka Miller          F2529       44/268    8:36     1:52:29
544   Dana Duvivier          F3539       29/265    8:36     1:52:29
545   Joan Hogan             F5054       10/184    8:36     1:52:32
546   Christine Molina       F2024       34/167    8:36     1:52:33
547   Eda Morrey             F3539       30/265    8:36     1:52:33
548   Chelsea Morriss        F2024       35/167    8:36     1:52:34
549   Anna Zielinski         F2529       45/268    8:36     1:52:36
550   Leann Ogasawara        F2529       46/268    8:36     1:52:39
551   Dane Lange             M4044        40/85    8:37     1:52:41
552   Alexa Scholz           F2529       47/268    8:37     1:52:45
553   Petra Hoy              F4044       22/201    8:37     1:52:47
554   Celeste Kuta           F5054       11/184    8:37     1:52:48
555   Kelsi Metzler          F2024       36/167    8:37     1:52:50
556   Sonia Bevilacqua       F4044       23/201    8:37     1:52:50
557   Artar Khalsa           M2024        31/56    8:37     1:52:50
558   Arlyn Schaufler        M4549        41/87    8:37     1:52:51
559   MacLovio Pina          M2529       54/108    8:37     1:52:51
560   Jenna Santelli         F2024       37/167    8:37     1:52:52
561   Jeanne Lansing         F4549       17/216    8:38     1:52:58
562   Chris Kokesh           F3034       43/255    8:38     1:53:00
563   Bert Gray              M4044        41/85    8:38     1:53:03
564   Mick Oja               M4549        42/87    8:38     1:53:05
565   Linda Taylor-Jack      F4549       18/216    8:38     1:53:05
566   Joe Zaludek            M4549        43/87    8:38     1:53:06
567   Mark Debban            M3539       55/122    8:38     1:53:06
568   Kristen Goldsmith      F2024       38/167    8:39     1:53:13
569   Brigid Gormley         F4044       24/201    8:39     1:53:14
570   Neil Brashnyk          M3539       56/122    8:39     1:53:18
571   John McCarroll         M6064         9/46    8:40     1:53:20
572   Joe Randall            M2529       55/108    8:40     1:53:21
573   Alicia Mahrt           F4044       25/201    8:40     1:53:22
574   Julie White            F4549       19/216    8:40     1:53:24
575   Nathan Lillegard       M3034       63/118    8:40     1:53:26
576   Eric Bergstrom         M4549        44/87    8:40     1:53:27
577   Tracy Livernois        F4549       20/216    8:40     1:53:28
578   Justin Bell            M2529       56/108    8:40     1:53:28
579   Elaine Harvey          F5054       12/184    8:40     1:53:29
580   Wendee Leon            F3034       44/255    8:40     1:53:31
581   Duk Ahn                M4044        42/85    8:41     1:53:37
582   Tyler Hale             M2024        32/56    8:41     1:53:37
583   Jeb Doran              M3034       64/118    8:41     1:53:37
584   Becca Eddy             F19UN         4/41    8:41     1:53:41
585   Paul Weinhold          M4549        45/87    8:41     1:53:42
586   Dan Dixon              M4549        46/87    8:41     1:53:44
587   Brandon Johnson        M3034       65/118    8:41     1:53:44
588   Sara Tierney           F2529       48/268    8:41     1:53:45
589   Michael Heer           M3539       57/122    8:42     1:53:48
590   Tana Ross              F2529       49/268    8:42     1:53:50
591   John Bonzer            M5559        12/66    8:42     1:53:55
592   Judy Mathison          F3539       31/265    8:43     1:54:00
593   Sheri Gates            F3034       45/255    8:43     1:54:00
594   Emily Guy              F2529       50/268    8:43     1:54:01
595   Gina Dire              F2529       51/268    8:43     1:54:01
596   Corey Bridgens         F3034       46/255    8:43     1:54:02
597   Michael Beaudoin       M3539       58/122    8:43     1:54:02
598   Samantha Lebeda        F2529       52/268    8:43     1:54:02
599   Steve Mann             M3034       66/118    8:43     1:54:02
600   Shane Rice             M2529       57/108    8:43     1:54:08
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601   Kelly Neukirch         F4044       26/201    8:43     1:54:12
602   Karen Shaup            F2529       53/268    8:44     1:54:13
603   Laura Redlich          F3539       32/265    8:44     1:54:17
604   Anne Harris            F3539       33/265    8:44     1:54:17
605   Julie Sullivan         F19UN         5/41    8:44     1:54:23
606   Tal Amasay             M3539       59/122    8:45     1:54:25
607   John Petsch            M5559        13/66    8:45     1:54:26
608   Janet Hendricks        F3539       34/265    8:45     1:54:26
609   Traci Black            F4549       21/216    8:45     1:54:29
610   Alisha Siecinski       F2529       54/268    8:45     1:54:30
611   Scott Bailor           M4044        43/85    8:45     1:54:31
612   Sarah Kehl             F3539       35/265    8:45     1:54:34
613   Alana Maguire          F2529       55/268    8:45     1:54:34
614   Jeremy Mauro           M3034       67/118    8:45     1:54:35
615   Lindsey Hunt           F2024       39/167    8:45     1:54:36
616   Don Wood               M6064        10/46    8:45     1:54:37
617   Richard Andrews        M2529       58/108    8:46     1:54:42
618   Kathryn Richards       F2529       56/268    8:46     1:54:45
619   Kate Osborne           F3034       47/255    8:46     1:54:50
620   Judy Harold            F6569         1/20    8:46     1:54:50
621   Jessica Smith          F2024       40/167    8:47     1:54:52
622   Shannon Richardson     F3539       36/265    8:47     1:54:52
623   Tawni Gall             F4044       27/201    8:47     1:54:54
624   Matthew Osborn         M4549        47/87    8:47     1:54:59
625   Christopher Gottschalk M2529       59/108    8:47     1:55:00
626   Stephen Maher          M4549        48/87    8:47     1:55:02
627   Angel Kralman          F3539       37/265    8:47     1:55:02
628   Jeffrey Nyburg         M3539       60/122    8:48     1:55:05
629   Levi Morran            M2529       60/108    8:48     1:55:05
630   Jamie Cramer           F3034       48/255    8:48     1:55:06
631   Jennifer Dunbar        F4044       28/201    8:48     1:55:07
632   Jason Molony           M3539       61/122    8:48     1:55:10
633   Jennifer White         F3034       49/255    8:48     1:55:11
634   Bill Piwonka           M4044        44/85    8:48     1:55:12
635   Scott Simpson          M3539       62/122    8:48     1:55:12
636   Heidi Herrera-Caudle   F3034       50/255    8:48     1:55:13
637   Katie Cave             F2529       57/268    8:48     1:55:14
638   John Herrera           M3034       68/118    8:48     1:55:14
639   Michael Hulti          M4044        45/85    8:48     1:55:15
640   Lauren Mondo           F2529       58/268    8:48     1:55:17
641   Dave Veldman           M5054        30/81    8:49     1:55:18
642   Maria Dumford          F3034       51/255    8:49     1:55:19
643   Frances Hutchins       F5559        7/138    8:49     1:55:20
644   Lela Utley             F3034       52/255    8:49     1:55:20
645   Carrie Connelly        F4044       29/201    8:49     1:55:21
646   Jim Jaqua              M6064        11/46    8:49     1:55:22
647   Katy Ruhoff            F3034       53/255    8:49     1:55:22
648   Jared Davis            M2529       61/108    8:49     1:55:22
649   Ray Guethe             M4549        49/87    8:49     1:55:23
650   David Rosen            M3034       69/118    8:49     1:55:24
651   Charles Altree         M3539       63/122    8:49     1:55:25
652   Sarah Kresse           F2529       59/268    8:49     1:55:27
653   Annette Swangard       F3539       38/265    8:49     1:55:27
654   Rebecca Gaynor         F3539       39/265    8:49     1:55:27
655   Gretchen Zens          F2529       60/268    8:49     1:55:27
656   Kristin Mihalko        F3034       54/255    8:49     1:55:29
657   Ruth McDevitt          F2529       61/268    8:49     1:55:30
658   Larry Hirons           M6569         2/17    8:49     1:55:30
659   Gary Harris            M5559        14/66    8:50     1:55:31
660   Beth O'Grady           F4549       22/216    8:50     1:55:31
661   Terry-Lynn Lovison     F5054       13/184    8:50     1:55:33
662   Paul Holstege          M5559        15/66    8:50     1:55:33
663   Alison McPhee          F3539       40/265    8:50     1:55:34
664   Erika Donner           F3034       55/255    8:50     1:55:35
665   Stephen White          M5054        31/81    8:50     1:55:39
666   Robert Bond            M6569         3/17    8:50     1:55:39
667   Sarah Kurtz            F3539       41/265    8:50     1:55:41
668   Martha Schuetz         F3539       42/265    8:50     1:55:42
669   Jane Cover             F4044       30/201    8:50     1:55:43
670   Lauren Vetkos          F2024       41/167    8:50     1:55:43
671   Chris Steindorf        M4044        46/85    8:51     1:55:44
672   Whetherly Cundiff      F2024       42/167    8:51     1:55:47
673   Julie Davison          F2529       62/268    8:51     1:55:49
674   Daniel Perez           M5054        32/81    8:51     1:55:49
675   Elizabeth Ellis        F3034       56/255    8:51     1:55:49
676   Paula Ellison          F3539       43/265    8:51     1:55:50
677   Doug Bollen            M4549        50/87    8:51     1:55:50
678   Travis Ratzlaff        M3034       70/118    8:51     1:55:54
679   Beth Moore             F4549       23/216    8:51     1:55:54
680   JenÃ© Shaw             F2024       43/167    8:52     1:55:59
681   Jodie Williams         F4044       31/201    8:52     1:56:03
682   Lisa Juilfs            F4549       24/216    8:52     1:56:04
683   Wendy Leibelt          F3034       57/255    8:52     1:56:07
684   Stacy Brown            F2529       63/268    8:52     1:56:07
685   David Walko            M3539       64/122    8:52     1:56:10
686   Rychen Paddack         M5559        16/66    8:53     1:56:12
687   Robert Singleton       M4044        47/85    8:53     1:56:13
688   Jan Silverio           M5559        17/66    8:53     1:56:15
689   Monica Fernandez       F3539       44/265    8:53     1:56:15
690   Sara Schooley          F2529       64/268    8:53     1:56:18
691   Jonna Leighton         F3034       58/255    8:53     1:56:20
692   Joelle Meyer           F3539       45/265    8:53     1:56:22
693   Marv Newcombe          M5054        33/81    8:53     1:56:23
694   Shawni Sullivan        F3034       59/255    8:54     1:56:25
695   Traci Graf             F4044       32/201    8:54     1:56:25
696   Ross Anderle           M3539       65/122    8:54     1:56:28
697   Miles Barrett          M2529       62/108    8:54     1:56:29
698   Heidi Camp             F3034       60/255    8:54     1:56:29
699   Tia Holliday           F4549       25/216    8:54     1:56:30
700   Kim Weiherman          F4549       26/216    8:54     1:56:32
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701   Amy Harter             F4044       33/201    8:54     1:56:33
702   Andrew Post            M19UN        12/23    8:54     1:56:34
703   Jacque Guilliams       F4044       34/201    8:54     1:56:35
704   Steve Grubbs           M3539       66/122    8:54     1:56:35
705   Jerry Croft            M5559        18/66    8:54     1:56:35
706   Lissy Lantz            F4549       27/216    8:54     1:56:35
707   Sarah Post             F2024       44/167    8:55     1:56:36
708   Karen Misfeldt         F4044       35/201    8:55     1:56:40
709   Helen Nelson           F4044       36/201    8:55     1:56:40
710   Paul Brashnyk          M3539       67/122    8:55     1:56:44
711   Lisa Frey              F3539       46/265    8:55     1:56:47
712   Jeannine Ewing         F4549       28/216    8:55     1:56:47
713   Anita Nunn             F3539       47/265    8:55     1:56:49
714   Heidi Morgan           F3539       48/265    8:56     1:56:49
715   Monique Balbuena       F4044       37/201    8:56     1:56:50
716   Ron Tolleson           M5054        34/81    8:56     1:56:50
717   Alicia Heer            F3539       49/265    8:56     1:56:51
718   Elizabeth Mahlum       F3034       61/255    8:56     1:56:53
719   Claire Matese          F3034       62/255    8:56     1:56:53
720   Ann Straub             F5054       14/184    8:56     1:56:53
721   John Lohuis            M3539       68/122    8:56     1:56:54
722   Lori Massey            F2529       65/268    8:56     1:56:56
723   Vicki Simmons          F2529       66/268    8:56     1:57:00
724   Nancy Halter           F5054       15/184    8:57     1:57:03
725   Julie Lohuis           F2529       67/268    8:57     1:57:05
726   Kenneth Harwell        M5559        19/66    8:57     1:57:05
727   Paul Zolezzi           M3539       69/122    8:57     1:57:06
728   Joshua Kittel          M3034       71/118    8:57     1:57:06
729   Steve Ponce            M5054        35/81    8:57     1:57:09
730   Andrew Sherman         M3034       72/118    8:57     1:57:10
731   Daniel Rethwill        M19UN        13/23    8:57     1:57:10
732   Max Zachai             F2529       68/268    8:58     1:57:17
733   Jane Fernandez         F5559        8/138    8:58     1:57:18
734   Scott Spink            M3539       70/122    8:58     1:57:21
735   Janelle Hines          F2529       69/268    8:58     1:57:22
736   Becky Chinn            F4044       38/201    8:58     1:57:24
737   Erin Keegan            F2024       45/167    8:58     1:57:25
738   Anna Schmidt           F3034       63/255    8:58     1:57:25
739   Peter Durland          M19UN        14/23    8:58     1:57:25
740   Heather McGrath        F3034       64/255    8:58     1:57:25
741   Dan Durland            M5054        36/81    8:58     1:57:25
742   Henry Alaman           M4549        51/87    8:59     1:57:29
743   Aileen McManus         F4044       39/201    8:59     1:57:29
744   Merrily Fillmore       F2024       46/167    8:59     1:57:31
745   David Fillmore         M2024        33/56    8:59     1:57:31
746   Patty Venable          F5054       16/184    8:59     1:57:32
747   Kathy Yoder            F4549       29/216    8:59     1:57:32
748   Jim Kuhlman            M4044        48/85    8:59     1:57:32
749   David Ferro            M3539       71/122    8:59     1:57:32
750   Jack Tuomikoski        M3539       72/122    8:59     1:57:37
751   Christopher Knight     M3034       73/118    8:59     1:57:39
752   Erick Bach             M3034       74/118    8:59     1:57:41
753   Jani Selven            F4549       30/216    9:00     1:57:42
754   Patrick Thies          M3539       73/122    9:00     1:57:43
755   Larry Tergesen         M6064        12/46    9:00     1:57:44
756   Bill Starr             M5559        20/66    9:00     1:57:46
757   Laurel Starr           F2529       70/268    9:00     1:57:46
758   Michelle Kinkade       F3034       65/255    9:00     1:57:49
759   Robin Van Horn         F4044       40/201    9:00     1:57:50
760   Lynne Russell          F4044       41/201    9:00     1:57:51
761   Mathew Sand            M3539       74/122    9:00     1:57:52
762   Christianne Hess       F4044       42/201    9:00     1:57:52
763   Daniella Olson         F2529       71/268    9:00     1:57:54
764   Jeffrey Olson          M2529       63/108    9:00     1:57:54
765   Joe O'Connell          M2529       64/108    9:01     1:57:57
766   Linda Zang             F4549       31/216    9:01     1:57:59
767   Gregory Williams       M2529       65/108    9:01     1:58:00
768   Coleen McGhee          F3539       50/265    9:01     1:58:01
769   Theresa Bergholz       F3034       66/255    9:01     1:58:06
770   Jessica Nichols        F3034       67/255    9:02     1:58:13
771   Leanna Mah             F2024       47/167    9:02     1:58:16
772   Chris Hayward-Mayhew   F5054       17/184    9:02     1:58:19
773   Eric Waits             M5054        37/81    9:03     1:58:23
774   Barb Maher             F4044       43/201    9:03     1:58:23
775   Dominic Abeyta         M3034       75/118    9:03     1:58:24
776   Andrea Gramzow         F3034       68/255    9:03     1:58:24
777   Katie Wilson           F3034       69/255    9:03     1:58:24
778   Mark Buchli            M4549        52/87    9:03     1:58:25
779   Tristan Holmberg       F5559        9/138    9:03     1:58:26
780   Rex Schultz            M3539       75/122    9:03     1:58:26
781   Zach Wilson            M3034       76/118    9:03     1:58:27
782   Carrie Derobertis      F2529       72/268    9:03     1:58:30
783   Brent Walth            M4549        53/87    9:03     1:58:30
784   Tiffany Gota           F2024       48/167    9:03     1:58:31
785   Jodi Morris            F19UN         6/41    9:03     1:58:32
786   Joshua Harbert         M2529       66/108    9:04     1:58:34
787   Zach Silva             M19UN        15/23    9:04     1:58:34
788   Marni Kwiecien         F3539       51/265    9:04     1:58:35
789   Matt Fahey             M3539       76/122    9:04     1:58:38
790   Kevin Peterson         M3539       77/122    9:04     1:58:40
791   Blake Klingeman        M2529       67/108    9:04     1:58:41
792   Joy Bianco             F4549       32/216    9:04     1:58:41
793   John Cooper            M3034       77/118    9:04     1:58:43
794   Jennie Skelton         F3539       52/265    9:04     1:58:43
795   Doug Bourdo            M4549        54/87    9:04     1:58:44
796   Tricia Julian          F3539       53/265    9:04     1:58:45
797   Charles Pattee         M4044        49/85    9:04     1:58:45
798   Katherine Miller       F2024       49/167    9:04     1:58:46
799   Brian Hutchison        M5054        38/81    9:04     1:58:46
800   Deanna Knobelspiesse   F3034       70/255    9:05     1:58:47
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801   Joseph Jordan          M4044        50/85    9:05     1:58:48
802   Greg Marlar            M4044        51/85    9:05     1:58:49
803   Becky Bellingham       F4549       33/216    9:05     1:58:50
804   Kyle Costello          M3034       78/118    9:05     1:58:50
805   Gretchen Miller        F4044       44/201    9:05     1:58:52
806   Kara Kaefring          F3034       71/255    9:05     1:58:54
807   Pete Kerns             M4549        55/87    9:05     1:58:59
808   Jason Morrill          M3539       78/122    9:06     1:59:02
809   Joan Giese             F5054       18/184    9:06     1:59:02
810   Lauren Menuey          F2529       73/268    9:06     1:59:02
811   Jessica Phelps         F2024       50/167    9:06     1:59:04
812   Jorge Ferreira         M3539       79/122    9:06     1:59:04
813   Stephanie Malin        F3539       54/265    9:06     1:59:05
814   Karen Roeder           F4549       34/216    9:06     1:59:05
815   Alice Graham           F2529       74/268    9:06     1:59:06
816   Kane Gardner           M2024        34/56    9:06     1:59:08
817   Yorick De Tassigny     M3034       79/118    9:06     1:59:08
818   Meg Koch               F2024       51/167    9:06     1:59:10
819   Annette Garske         F3539       55/265    9:07     1:59:13
820   Aaron Dressler         M3034       80/118    9:07     1:59:14
821   William Hess           M5054        39/81    9:07     1:59:16
822   Pamela Garich          F5559       10/138    9:07     1:59:17
823   Sabrina Beske          F19UN         7/41    9:07     1:59:19
824   Tan McCartin           F4044       45/201    9:07     1:59:20
825   Melissa Leclerc        F4044       46/201    9:07     1:59:20
826   Heather Simmons        F3034       72/255    9:07     1:59:21
827   Don Bushman            M6064        13/46    9:07     1:59:21
828   Jody Burdett           F4044       47/201    9:07     1:59:21
829   Lynette Zuidema        F2529       75/268    9:08     1:59:30
830   Angela Mitchell        F2529       76/268    9:08     1:59:33
831   Tom Green              M5054        40/81    9:08     1:59:34
832   Louis Novak            M3539       80/122    9:08     1:59:36
833   David Dimarco          M3539       81/122    9:08     1:59:36
834   Brandon Jensen         M3034       81/118    9:08     1:59:36
835   Dennis Staples         M6569         4/17    9:08     1:59:38
836   Brock Jensen           M2529       68/108    9:08     1:59:38
837   Ken Beeson             M5559        21/66    9:09     1:59:42
838   Nancy Cozine-Goldstein F3539       56/265    9:09     1:59:42
839   Brad Ehlers            M5054        41/81    9:09     1:59:43
840   Erika Kohn             F3539       57/265    9:09     1:59:43
841   Carolyn Knight         F3539       58/265    9:09     1:59:45
842   Dennis Asis            M2529       69/108    9:09     1:59:46
843   Andy Russo             M19UN        16/23    9:09     1:59:46
844   Brian Dilks            M2529       70/108    9:10     1:59:53
845   Roberta Horne          F3034       73/255    9:10     1:59:55
846   Mary Jaqua             F4044       48/201    9:10     1:59:55
847   Amy Hudzikiewicz       F3034       74/255    9:10     1:59:58
848   Jennifer Nichols       F2529       77/268    9:10     2:00:05
849   Jooyeon Jin            M2529       71/108    9:11     2:00:06
850   Marcy Hebzynski        F2529       78/268    9:11     2:00:07
851   Mike Weast             M4044        52/85    9:11     2:00:12
852   Kari Westlund          F4549       35/216    9:11     2:00:13
853   Tim Cahill             M2529       72/108    9:11     2:00:13
854   Billie Moser           F4044       49/201    9:11     2:00:13
855   Rebecca Schultz        F3539       59/265    9:11     2:00:13
856   Moises Lucero          M2529       73/108    9:11     2:00:16
857   Ashley Madison         F3034       75/255    9:11     2:00:17
858   Volie Chinitz          F3539       60/265    9:12     2:00:19
859   Larry Randall          M6569         5/17    9:12     2:00:20
860   Mark Stewart           M5054        42/81    9:12     2:00:21
861   Peggy Morlang          F6064         2/69    9:12     2:00:22
862   Katherine Price Zmijew F3539       61/265    9:12     2:00:22
863   Joe Ervin              M5054        43/81    9:12     2:00:22
864   Alisha Lacewell        F2024       52/167    9:12     2:00:23
865   Christopher Tyler      M4044        53/85    9:12     2:00:23
866   Ryan Hildebrand        M2529       74/108    9:12     2:00:24
867   Nell Fahey             F3539       62/265    9:12     2:00:24
868   Alix Eastman           F2529       79/268    9:12     2:00:25
869   Chris Brower           F4549       36/216    9:12     2:00:29
870   Tammy Moore            F4044       50/201    9:12     2:00:29
871   Kaitlin Kemple         F2024       53/167    9:12     2:00:30
872   Bryan Rowe             M2529       75/108    9:13     2:00:34
873   Karyn Kuczer           F2529       80/268    9:13     2:00:34
874   Kelly Bosch            F3034       76/255    9:13     2:00:38
875   Laura Metzger          F4549       37/216    9:13     2:00:39
876   Jeff Evans             M2529       76/108    9:13     2:00:40
877   Dean Hooper            M6064        14/46    9:13     2:00:41
878   Michelle Chapin        F2529       81/268    9:13     2:00:42
879   Julia Fehrenbacher     F3539       63/265    9:13     2:00:43
880   David Warner           M3539       82/122    9:13     2:00:44
881   Rashawn Knapp          F3034       77/255    9:13     2:00:45
882   Dennis Drost           M5559        22/66    9:14     2:00:47
883   Danielle Wheeler       F3539       64/265    9:14     2:00:49
884   Ronald Ziebart         M5054        44/81    9:14     2:00:52
885   Brant Norquist         M2024        35/56    9:14     2:00:54
886   Ford Ford              M4044        54/85    9:14     2:00:56
887   Greg Winger            M5054        45/81    9:14     2:00:57
888   Lori Winger            F5054       19/184    9:14     2:00:57
889   Emma Jensen            F2024       54/167    9:15     2:00:59
890   Michelle Sharp         F3539       65/265    9:15     2:01:00
891   Stephen Petretto       M2529       77/108    9:15     2:01:06
892   Richard In             M2024        36/56    9:15     2:01:06
893   Isabelle Noiret        F6569         2/20    9:15     2:01:08
894   Alissa McMaken Roberts F2529       82/268    9:15     2:01:08
895   Abbe Marholin          F5054       20/184    9:15     2:01:09
896   Gina Giesbrecht        F3034       78/255    9:15     2:01:09
897   Gloria Speasl          F3539       66/265    9:15     2:01:09
898   Linda Veldman          F4549       38/216    9:15     2:01:09
899   Breanna Grover         F2024       55/167    9:15     2:01:10
900   Lauren Miller          F2024       56/167    9:16     2:01:11
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901   Harry Davies           M6569         6/17    9:16     2:01:12
902   Kassidee Fisher        F2024       57/167    9:16     2:01:14
903   Rachel Ray             F2529       83/268    9:16     2:01:14
904   Lora Koenig            F3034       79/255    9:16     2:01:17
905   Rebecca Eisenberg      F2529       84/268    9:16     2:01:18
906   Steve Williams         M4044        55/85    9:16     2:01:22
907   Jonas Merrill          M2529       78/108    9:16     2:01:22
908   Lindsey Mizell         F2024       58/167    9:17     2:01:26
909   Ron Hiebenthal         M4549        56/87    9:17     2:01:28
910   Tracy Willemsen        F3539       67/265    9:17     2:01:28
911   Chris Kau              M3539       83/122    9:17     2:01:28
912   Dawn Robinson          F3539       68/265    9:17     2:01:29
913   Christie Schmid        F????         3/10    9:17     2:01:29
914   Waylon Brown           M3034       82/118    9:17     2:01:30
915   Miguel Leon            M4044        56/85    9:17     2:01:31
916   Blake Jones            M3539       84/122    9:17     2:01:32
917   Kevin Hoselton         M5559        23/66    9:17     2:01:32
918   Sarah Gutbrod          F3539       69/265    9:17     2:01:34
919   Alisa Pinnell          F3539       70/265    9:18     2:01:39
920   Nina Ford              F4549       39/216    9:18     2:01:42
921   Lloyd Lucas            M4549        57/87    9:18     2:01:42
922   Zoe Ash                F19UN         8/41    9:18     2:01:44
923   Wendy Childs           F4044       51/201    9:18     2:01:46
924   Christopher Pfaus      M3539       85/122    9:18     2:01:46
925   Jennifer Haag          F3539       71/265    9:18     2:01:48
926   Marissa Alkemade       F????         4/10    9:19     2:01:51
927   Karen Wolke            F5559       11/138    9:19     2:01:51
928   Margaret Sease         F2024       59/167    9:19     2:01:52
929   Karen O'Quinn          F4044       52/201    9:19     2:01:52
930   Carol Malnati          F4549       40/216    9:19     2:01:53
931   Olga Jessup            F2529       85/268    9:19     2:01:55
932   Katie Swank            F3034       80/255    9:19     2:01:58
933   Eileen Bartko          F4044       53/201    9:19     2:01:58
934   Michael Guthrie        M3034       83/118    9:19     2:02:00
935   Ashanti Goodman-Bruce  F19UN         9/41    9:19     2:02:01
936   Annalise Romoser       F3034       81/255    9:19     2:02:02
937   Susan Shanks           F4044       54/201    9:19     2:02:02
938   Jane Essman            F4044       55/201    9:19     2:02:02
939   Meghan McKernan-Marano F2529       86/268    9:19     2:02:03
940   Sarah Chapman          F3034       82/255    9:19     2:02:03
941   Stefan Genberg         M3034       84/118    9:19     2:02:03
942   Kari McIrvin           F3034       83/255    9:20     2:02:07
943   Nate Olson             M3034       85/118    9:20     2:02:12
944   Robert Jones           M6064        15/46    9:20     2:02:13
945   Evelyn Poole           F3034       84/255    9:20     2:02:16
946   Diane Malatesta        F4044       56/201    9:21     2:02:17
947   Michelle Fief          F3539       72/265    9:21     2:02:18
948   Shelli Mikesell        F4044       57/201    9:21     2:02:18
949   Tami Berry             F3034       85/255    9:21     2:02:19
950   Mimi Raiter            F4549       41/216    9:21     2:02:19
951   Bridget Wiese          F4549       42/216    9:21     2:02:24
952   Timothy O'Donnell      M3539       86/122    9:21     2:02:25
953   Amy Thorkildson        F3539       73/265    9:21     2:02:26
954   Kristine Kind          F4044       58/201    9:21     2:02:27
955   Lesley Blyth           F4044       59/201    9:22     2:02:32
956   Kelly Hughes           F4549       43/216    9:22     2:02:33
957   Peggy Morris           F4549       44/216    9:22     2:02:33
958   Claire Bannister       F3539       74/265    9:22     2:02:33
959   Emily Houchen-Wise     F2024       60/167    9:22     2:02:35
960   Rick Wise              M5054        46/81    9:22     2:02:36
961   Wendy Low              F4044       60/201    9:22     2:02:37
962   Bethany Schmidt        F2024       61/167    9:22     2:02:37
963   Thor Anderson          M3034       86/118    9:22     2:02:37
964   Kristin Lapp           F2024       62/167    9:22     2:02:37
965   Andrew McKay           M2024        37/56    9:22     2:02:40
966   Andrew Moreland        M2024        38/56    9:22     2:02:42
967   Scott Bastiani         M4044        57/85    9:23     2:02:43
968   Jeanne Bastiani        F4044       61/201    9:23     2:02:44
969   Dave Ronning           M2024        39/56    9:23     2:02:44
970   Teri Ronning           F4549       45/216    9:23     2:02:44
971   Kristin Roach          F4044       62/201    9:23     2:02:45
972   Joy Scratcher          F4044       63/201    9:23     2:02:45
973   Erika McFarlane        F3034       86/255    9:23     2:02:47
974   Susan Waits            F4549       46/216    9:23     2:02:49
975   Lucas Michels          M2529       79/108    9:23     2:02:52
976   Tori James             F3539       75/265    9:23     2:02:53
977   Marianne Driscoll      F4549       47/216    9:23     2:02:53
978   Denise Stegall         F3539       76/265    9:23     2:02:55
979   Barbara Luscher        F5559       12/138    9:23     2:02:55
980   Kimberly Turner        F3034       87/255    9:24     2:02:58
981   Michael Roberts        M7074          1/6    9:24     2:02:58
982   Paul Newman            M5054        47/81    9:24     2:03:01
983   Jeremy Cox             M3034       87/118    9:24     2:03:07
984   Sandy Jeremiah         F5559       13/138    9:24     2:03:08
985   Michelle Martin        F3539       77/265    9:25     2:03:09
986   Arneyo Perez           M3539       87/122    9:25     2:03:12
987   Melissa Gatchell       F3034       88/255    9:25     2:03:13
988   Kimberly Grubbs        F3034       89/255    9:25     2:03:14
989   Jason Stanley          M3539       88/122    9:25     2:03:15
990   Jason Dietel           M3539       89/122    9:25     2:03:15
991   Casey Stillmunkes      M2529       80/108    9:25     2:03:16
992   Joe Schnabel           M4549        58/87    9:25     2:03:17
993   Harold Perez           M3034       88/118    9:25     2:03:18
994   Katie Schoen           F2529       87/268    9:26     2:03:22
995   Emily Gardner          F2024       63/167    9:26     2:03:23
996   Cindy Jacobson         F3539       78/265    9:26     2:03:26
997   Sarah Basom            F4044       64/201    9:26     2:03:27
998   Pamela Crown           F3539       79/265    9:26     2:03:29
999   Joseph Edwards         M2024        40/56    9:26     2:03:31
1000  Kyra Evens             F2024       64/167    9:26     2:03:31
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1001  Renee Kempka           F3539       80/265    9:26     2:03:35
1002  Margaretta Flatt       F4549       48/216    9:27     2:03:36
1003  Greyson Murdoff        M3034       89/118    9:27     2:03:36
1004  Sara Joehnk            F4044       65/201    9:27     2:03:39
1005  Shannon Dale           F2529       88/268    9:27     2:03:40
1006  Cristina Hayter        F2529       89/268    9:27     2:03:41
1007  Jessica Bailey         F3034       90/255    9:27     2:03:41
1008  Joyce Nelson           F3034       91/255    9:27     2:03:43
1009  Rory Robison           M3034       90/118    9:27     2:03:43
1010  Pam Russell Bejerano   F3539       81/265    9:27     2:03:43
1011  Mandy Bixby            F3034       92/255    9:27     2:03:43
1012  Breanna Gent           F3034       93/255    9:27     2:03:45
1013  Herman Goellnitz       M6064        16/46    9:27     2:03:46
1014  Todd Fitkin            M3034       91/118    9:27     2:03:46
1015  Carter Smith           M4044        58/85    9:27     2:03:47
1016  Chelsea Humphreys      F????         5/10    9:27     2:03:48
1017  Robin Schaefer         F3539       82/265    9:28     2:03:53
1018  Vickie Galluzzo        F5054       21/184    9:28     2:03:53
1019  Linda Konnerth         F2024       65/167    9:28     2:03:54
1020  Anna Pucilowski        F3034       94/255    9:28     2:03:55
1021  Karen Schwindt         F2024       66/167    9:28     2:03:56
1022  Emily Brungardt        F2529       90/268    9:28     2:04:00
1023  Ted Dervin             M2529       81/108    9:28     2:04:00
1024  Debby Graham           F5559       14/138    9:28     2:04:00
1025  Patricia Bronte        F2024       67/167    9:28     2:04:01
1026  Carol Hopwood          F5054       22/184    9:28     2:04:01
1027  Lili Emad              F2024       68/167    9:28     2:04:01
1028  Heather Swanson        F3034       95/255    9:29     2:04:09
1029  Courtney Keeney        F19UN        10/41    9:30     2:04:15
1030  Hillary Parker         F19UN        11/41    9:30     2:04:16
1031  Charles Richard        M5054        48/81    9:30     2:04:18
1032  Alison Brown           F2024       69/167    9:30     2:04:18
1033  Lisa Sickler           F4044       66/201    9:30     2:04:24
1034  Madelynn McIlwain      F19UN        12/41    9:30     2:04:25
1035  Robert Erickson        M4044        59/85    9:30     2:04:26
1036  Marie Cook             F2024       70/167    9:30     2:04:26
1037  William Chown          M5559        24/66    9:30     2:04:27
1038  Todd Donner            M3539       90/122    9:31     2:04:31
1039  Mark Sepulveda         M4044        60/85    9:31     2:04:36
1040  Michelle Polzel        F3034       96/255    9:31     2:04:36
1041  Rosie Dewitt           F3034       97/255    9:31     2:04:36
1042  Beth Minor             F3539       83/265    9:31     2:04:39
1043  Jessica Neff           F3034       98/255    9:32     2:04:43
1044  Michele Roberts        F3539       84/265    9:32     2:04:44
1045  Rebecca Montgomery     F5054       23/184    9:32     2:04:46
1046  Renee D'Anna           F2529       91/268    9:32     2:04:47
1047  Linda Greentree        F4549       49/216    9:32     2:04:47
1048  Jeff Roberts           M4549        59/87    9:32     2:04:49
1049  Madeline Gray          F2024       71/167    9:32     2:04:51
1050  Holly Cozby            F2529       92/268    9:33     2:04:56
1051  Ron Dyer               M4044        61/85    9:33     2:04:56
1052  Josef Garibaldi        M2024        41/56    9:33     2:04:57
1053  Sally Bohan            F2529       93/268    9:33     2:04:59
1054  Ryan Corwin            F3034       99/255    9:33     2:05:00
1055  Caley Peterson         F2024       72/167    9:33     2:05:01
1056  Lindsay Donahue        F2529       94/268    9:33     2:05:03
1057  Eileen Harrington      F5559       15/138    9:33     2:05:04
1058  Lauren Skinner         F3034      100/255    9:33     2:05:06
1059  Carmen Aarsby-Edwards  F5054       24/184    9:33     2:05:06
1060  Lucinda Jurden         F2529       95/268    9:33     2:05:07
1061  Emily Bliss            F2024       73/167    9:34     2:05:07
1062  Julie Spencer          F4044       67/201    9:34     2:05:07
1063  Joshua Griffith        M2529       82/108    9:34     2:05:07
1064  Ryan Halpain           M2024        42/56    9:34     2:05:08
1065  Mitch Hopping          M4549        60/87    9:34     2:05:09
1066  Jeff Loucks            M2529       83/108    9:34     2:05:09
1067  Bridget Klest          F2529       96/268    9:34     2:05:09
1068  Melanie Bennett        F4549       50/216    9:34     2:05:09
1069  Megan Hopping          F5054       25/184    9:34     2:05:10
1070  Kendra Becker          F2529       97/268    9:34     2:05:11
1071  Brittany Arnold        F2024       74/167    9:34     2:05:12
1072  Mark Davis             M3539       91/122    9:34     2:05:13
1073  Heidi Harmening        F2024       75/167    9:34     2:05:14
1074  Spring Cousineau       F2024       76/167    9:34     2:05:17
1075  Teresa Seubert         F4549       51/216    9:34     2:05:18
1076  Tim Magney             M3539       92/122    9:34     2:05:18
1077  Patricia Kismarton     F2529       98/268    9:35     2:05:20
1078  Lynne Jacobson         F5054       26/184    9:35     2:05:20
1079  Carol Sylliaasen       F5054       27/184    9:35     2:05:21
1080  Shawn Devine           F3539       85/265    9:35     2:05:22
1081  Elizabeth Ritchie      F6064         3/69    9:35     2:05:23
1082  Brittany Colkitt       F2024       77/167    9:35     2:05:24
1083  Andrea Morris          F2529       99/268    9:35     2:05:32
1084  Amber McRae            F3034      101/255    9:36     2:05:37
1085  Josh Richmond          M3034       92/118    9:36     2:05:37
1086  Karl Mejia             M3539       93/122    9:36     2:05:40
1087  Andrea Dulle           F2529      100/268    9:36     2:05:43
1088  Jeannie Frantum        F5054       28/184    9:36     2:05:45
1089  Dawnetta Rios          F3034      102/255    9:37     2:05:48
1090  Elinor Marth           F4044       68/201    9:37     2:05:49
1091  Traci Wooten           F2529      101/268    9:37     2:05:51
1092  Bonnie Hirshberger     F4044       69/201    9:37     2:05:52
1093  Cherie McCullough      F4044       70/201    9:37     2:05:52
1094  Joe Wooten             M3034       93/118    9:37     2:05:52
1095  Mike Carbaugh          M3539       94/122    9:37     2:05:52
1096  Jon Correll            M5054        49/81    9:37     2:05:53
1097  Paul Garrett           M4549        61/87    9:37     2:05:55
1098  Tracy Sepulveda        F3539       86/265    9:37     2:05:55
1099  Lexa McAllister        F19UN        13/41    9:37     2:05:56
1100  Joe Waters             M6569         7/17    9:37     2:05:56
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1101  Kimberlee Smith        F2529      102/268    9:38     2:06:00
1102  Mary Moore             F2529      103/268    9:38     2:06:03
1103  Heather Hakes          F2024       78/167    9:38     2:06:03
1104  Ben Silver             M2024        43/56    9:38     2:06:04
1105  Doris Kulhanek         F4044       71/201    9:38     2:06:07
1106  Jennifer O'Brien       F3539       87/265    9:38     2:06:07
1107  Kimberly Jahn          F3539       88/265    9:38     2:06:08
1108  Jill Ritchie           F3539       89/265    9:38     2:06:10
1109  Bonnie Martin          F3034      103/255    9:38     2:06:10
1110  Lyn Jost               F4044       72/201    9:38     2:06:10
1111  Kristi Nickerson       F3034      104/255    9:38     2:06:11
1112  Michele Peters-Carr    F5054       29/184    9:39     2:06:13
1113  Heather Blair          F2024       79/167    9:39     2:06:15
1114  Laraine Elsten         F4549       52/216    9:39     2:06:15
1115  Heather Ristad         F3539       90/265    9:39     2:06:18
1116  Ceressa Crawford       F2529      104/268    9:39     2:06:21
1117  Craig Fleming          M4549        62/87    9:39     2:06:22
1118  Gale Wiedman           F5559       16/138    9:40     2:06:26
1119  Heather Owsianski      F6064         4/69    9:40     2:06:28
1120  Jeffrey Jones          M3539       95/122    9:40     2:06:31
1121  Niles Stuart-Pope      F2024       80/167    9:40     2:06:35
1122  Tara Dominick          F3034      105/255    9:40     2:06:37
1123  Amanda Watson          F2024       81/167    9:40     2:06:38
1124  Allison Nordlund       F4044       73/201    9:41     2:06:39
1125  Mombell Mombell        M5559        25/66    9:41     2:06:43
1126  Eric Ollikainen        M2529       84/108    9:41     2:06:43
1127  Sarah Steffensen       F4044       74/201    9:41     2:06:45
1128  Katie Breene           F2529      105/268    9:41     2:06:48
1129  Jessica Benke          F2529      106/268    9:41     2:06:48
1130  Cara Lewis             F2529      107/268    9:41     2:06:52
1131  John Bossard           M6569         8/17    9:42     2:06:53
1132  William Byrne          M5559        26/66    9:42     2:06:55
1133  Brett McFarlane        M4044        62/85    9:42     2:06:57
1134  Kristi Skoog           F4549       53/216    9:42     2:06:57
1135  Brandy Selby           F3034      106/255    9:42     2:06:59
1136  Paula Rivers           F4044       75/201    9:42     2:07:02
1137  John Livingston        M7074          2/6    9:42     2:07:03
1138  Ruste Jenkins          F2529      108/268    9:42     2:07:03
1139  David Lander           M4549        63/87    9:43     2:07:09
1140  Amanda Sharp           F2024       82/167    9:43     2:07:14
1141  Brad Unruh             M2529       85/108    9:43     2:07:15
1142  Dawn Lamb              F3539       91/265    9:44     2:07:20
1143  Jenna Welter           F2024       83/167    9:44     2:07:25
1144  Amy Anderson           F3034      107/255    9:44     2:07:25
1145  Will Adrian            M2529       86/108    9:44     2:07:26
1146  Mindy Cooke            F3034      108/255    9:44     2:07:28
1147  Pam Gustafson          F5054       30/184    9:44     2:07:28
1148  Erica Johnson          F3034      109/255    9:44     2:07:28
1149  Michael Adams          M3539       96/122    9:44     2:07:29
1150  Maureen Kelly          F5559       17/138    9:44     2:07:30
1151  Samara Phelps          F3034      110/255    9:45     2:07:32
1152  Tess Senty             F2024       84/167    9:45     2:07:32
1153  Kelly Senty            F2024       85/167    9:45     2:07:33
1154  Mark Dodd              M5054        50/81    9:45     2:07:34
1155  Melanie Reuling        F2024       86/167    9:45     2:07:34
1156  Danielle Baca          F3539       92/265    9:45     2:07:35
1157  Julianne Byeman        F2024       87/167    9:45     2:07:37
1158  Mark Phelps            M5559        27/66    9:45     2:07:38
1159  Kevin Holmes           M3034       94/118    9:45     2:07:38
1160  Lindsay Wood           F2529      109/268    9:45     2:07:39
1161  Lu Greig               F5054       31/184    9:45     2:07:40
1162  Sally Sullivan         F5559       18/138    9:45     2:07:42
1163  Marty Johnson          M4044        63/85    9:45     2:07:44
1164  Julie McCauley         F4549       54/216    9:46     2:07:47
1165  Becky Edmonds          F4044       76/201    9:46     2:07:53
1166  Brandy Meng            F3539       93/265    9:46     2:07:54
1167  Tana Coates            F4549       55/216    9:46     2:07:56
1168  Mary Pat Kersten       F5054       32/184    9:46     2:07:56
1169  Wendy Hunter           F4044       77/201    9:47     2:07:58
1170  Rachel Pearson         F5054       33/184    9:47     2:08:01
1171  Amy Young              F3539       94/265    9:47     2:08:02
1172  Teong Tan              M2529       87/108    9:47     2:08:02
1173  Abigail Harkson        F2024       88/167    9:47     2:08:04
1174  John Lever             M4044        64/85    9:47     2:08:05
1175  Monika Schroeder       F19UN        14/41    9:48     2:08:12
1176  Russ Harrel            M3539       97/122    9:48     2:08:14
1177  Suzanne Walther        F3539       95/265    9:48     2:08:14
1178  Chris Heck             M4549        64/87    9:48     2:08:15
1179  Rachel Kidd            F2024       89/167    9:48     2:08:18
1180  Leslie Hurd            F4549       56/216    9:48     2:08:22
1181  Elizabeth Dehn         F2529      110/268    9:48     2:08:23
1182  Philip Frank           M5559        28/66    9:49     2:08:27
1183  Barbara Stevens        F4549       57/216    9:49     2:08:29
1184  Mark Douglas           M4044        65/85    9:49     2:08:30
1185  Stephanie Hyde         F2024       90/167    9:49     2:08:30
1186  Katie Ravitch          F2529      111/268    9:49     2:08:32
1187  Robert Heaton          M6064        17/46    9:50     2:08:37
1188  Rachel Freeburg        F3539       96/265    9:50     2:08:38
1189  Melinda Luksch         F2024       91/167    9:50     2:08:38
1190  Jim Underwood          M4549        65/87    9:50     2:08:40
1191  Kerry Ohara            F4549       58/216    9:50     2:08:47
1192  Candace Lovato         F3034      111/255    9:51     2:08:51
1193  Alan Akwai             M2024        44/56    9:51     2:08:53
1194  Nikki Langer           F3539       97/265    9:51     2:08:54
1195  Christie Langer        F3539       98/265    9:51     2:08:54
1196  Dara Linkfield         F3539       99/265    9:51     2:08:55
1197  Lynette Butler         F4549       59/216    9:51     2:08:55
1198  Emily Bulchis          F2024       92/167    9:51     2:09:00
1199  Dannette Peterson      F4549       60/216    9:51     2:09:00
1200  Teresa Copeland        F5054       34/184    9:52     2:09:06
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1201  Lori Osmundsen         F4549       61/216    9:52     2:09:10
1202  Van Clements           M4044        66/85    9:52     2:09:14
1203  Patrick Paulson        M3539       98/122    9:53     2:09:17
1204  Amy Woodrum            F2024       93/167    9:53     2:09:18
1205  Sarah Dickey           F2024       94/167    9:53     2:09:26
1206  Lara Castillo          F4044       78/201    9:53     2:09:26
1207  Celeste Rossetto Dicke F5054       35/184    9:53     2:09:26
1208  Frances Hayes          F3034      112/255    9:53     2:09:27
1209  Courtney Morich        F2529      112/268    9:53     2:09:28
1210  Kelly Johnson          F4044       79/201    9:54     2:09:30
1211  Andrea Dekoning        F2024       95/167    9:54     2:09:31
1212  Julia Kern             F2024       96/167    9:54     2:09:31
1213  Joseph Graham          M5559        29/66    9:54     2:09:31
1214  Mari Colbert           F2024       97/167    9:54     2:09:32
1215  Amy Meisel             F2529      113/268    9:54     2:09:36
1216  Tim Call               M5054        51/81    9:54     2:09:36
1217  Shane Meisel           M2529       88/108    9:54     2:09:36
1218  Robert Owsiak          M5054        52/81    9:54     2:09:37
1219  Vanessa Hennessy       F3539      100/265    9:54     2:09:39
1220  Morgan Harter          F3034      113/255    9:55     2:09:43
1221  Steve Donley           M3539       99/122    9:55     2:09:46
1222  Darci Christian        F4044       80/201    9:55     2:09:47
1223  Jennifer Lewis         F4549       62/216    9:55     2:09:48
1224  Kate Parrish           F5559       19/138    9:55     2:09:48
1225  Yrlyn Thompson         F3539      101/265    9:55     2:09:48
1226  Paul King              M3539      100/122    9:55     2:09:48
1227  Laura Sanderson        F3539      102/265    9:55     2:09:48
1228  Lynn Collins           F4044       81/201    9:55     2:09:49
1229  Dian Connett           F5559       20/138    9:55     2:09:50
1230  Rachel Hornabrook      F4044       82/201    9:56     2:09:57
1231  Martha Nero            F5559       21/138    9:56     2:10:01
1232  Jean King              F5559       22/138    9:56     2:10:03
1233  Trish Stolp            F3539      103/265    9:56     2:10:04
1234  Patrycia Sullivan      F4549       63/216    9:56     2:10:05
1235  Kat Baker              F3539      104/265    9:56     2:10:07
1236  Aaron Baker            M4044        67/85    9:56     2:10:07
1237  Bea Frankland          F5559       23/138    9:56     2:10:07
1238  Laurel Nelson          F2529      114/268    9:57     2:10:09
1239  Susan Hecht            F5054       36/184    9:57     2:10:14
1240  James Vanhorn          M4549        66/87    9:58     2:10:23
1241  Jose Aizcorbe          M4044        68/85    9:58     2:10:25
1242  Bree Bodine            F3034      114/255    9:58     2:10:27
1243  Britny Fritts          F2529      115/268    9:58     2:10:27
1244  Daniel White           M5054        53/81    9:58     2:10:29
1245  Cindy Keegan           F4549       64/216    9:58     2:10:30
1246  Bryan Yates            M3034       95/118    9:58     2:10:32
1247  Lance Large            M3539      101/122    9:59     2:10:36
1248  Shauna Bishop          F3539      105/265    9:59     2:10:37
1249  Sam Brock              M4549        67/87    9:59     2:10:39
1250  Tiffanie Bradley       F2529      116/268    9:59     2:10:42
1251  Brianna Beechler       F2529      117/268    9:59     2:10:43
1252  Kelli Jenson           F3034      115/255    9:59     2:10:44
1253  Kate Howe              F5054       37/184    9:59     2:10:46
1254  Mark Leasor            M2529       89/108   10:00     2:10:48
1255  Michele Leasor         F2529      118/268   10:00     2:10:49
1256  Aimee Peterson         F2529      119/268   10:00     2:10:49
1257  Kat Ortland            F2529      120/268   10:00     2:10:54
1258  Becky Quandt           F2024       98/167   10:00     2:10:55
1259  Craig Fell             M3034       96/118   10:00     2:10:56
1260  Mark Nelson            M4549        68/87   10:00     2:10:56
1261  Jane Heaney            F3539      106/265   10:00     2:10:56
1262  Christine Richman      F4044       83/201   10:00     2:11:00
1263  Jenna Garmon           F3539      107/265   10:01     2:11:01
1264  Jessica Villagrana     F3034      116/255   10:01     2:11:03
1265  Amelia Ettinger        F5559       24/138   10:01     2:11:07
1266  Kaetlin Kwiecien       F19UN        15/41   10:01     2:11:07
1267  Carly Neal             F4549       65/216   10:01     2:11:08
1268  Krystal Wages          F2529      121/268   10:01     2:11:11
1269  Melinda Bryant         F5054       38/184   10:01     2:11:11
1270  Amanda Tsiatsos        F3034      117/255   10:01     2:11:11
1271  Cress Bates            M5054        54/81   10:01     2:11:13
1272  Melinda Hartenstein    F2529      122/268   10:02     2:11:15
1273  Bruce Lundy            M4549        69/87   10:02     2:11:16
1274  Jennifer Sweeney       F2024       99/167   10:02     2:11:16
1275  Sarah Buckholz         F3034      118/255   10:02     2:11:19
1276  Garth Engle            M4044        69/85   10:02     2:11:22
1277  Cathy Peltier          F4549       66/216   10:02     2:11:24
1278  Robin Card             F3539      108/265   10:02     2:11:24
1279  Lisa Mitchell          F3034      119/255   10:02     2:11:25
1280  Bart Trapp             M6064        18/46   10:03     2:11:27
1281  Malia Devilliers       F2529      123/268   10:03     2:11:28
1282  Meredith Weir          F4549       67/216   10:03     2:11:28
1283  Nani Skaggs            F4044       84/201   10:03     2:11:30
1284  Lisa Carr              F4549       68/216   10:03     2:11:30
1285  Meg Rawlings           F5054       39/184   10:03     2:11:31
1286  Jodi Leahy             F3539      109/265   10:03     2:11:32
1287  Emily Morran           F2529      124/268   10:03     2:11:33
1288  Shannon Bartow         F3034      120/255   10:03     2:11:33
1289  Carli Halligan         F2529      125/268   10:03     2:11:34
1290  Barbara Hazen          F6064         5/69   10:03     2:11:35
1291  Rebecca Briggs         F2529      126/268   10:03     2:11:35
1292  Patrick Lambinicio     M4044        70/85   10:03     2:11:37
1293  Richard Deyhle Jr.     M19UN        17/23   10:03     2:11:37
1294  Marilee McDonald       F5559       25/138   10:03     2:11:38
1295  Autumn Apperson        F3034      121/255   10:04     2:11:40
1296  Michele Reitz          F4549       69/216   10:04     2:11:40
1297  Dana Thompson          F4044       85/201   10:04     2:11:44
1298  Sherri Ames            F3539      110/265   10:04     2:11:44
1299  Carmen Martin                         0/0   10:04     2:11:50
1300  Renee Tobler           F4549       70/216   10:04     2:11:50
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1301  Mauri Lowery           F2024      100/167   10:05     2:11:55
1302  Julie Parks            F????         6/10   10:05     2:11:56
1303  Haruna Madono          F3034      122/255   10:05     2:11:56
1304  David Barfield         M3034       97/118   10:05     2:11:57
1305  Tiffany Barfield       F2024      101/167   10:05     2:11:57
1306  Tara Ikenouye          F3034      123/255   10:05     2:11:57
1307  William Joyce          M5054        55/81   10:05     2:11:57
1308  David Brown            M5559        30/66   10:05     2:11:57
1309  Stephanie Wagers       F3539      111/265   10:05     2:11:59
1310  Jennifer Durand        F5054       40/184   10:05     2:12:00
1311  Katherine Fisher       F3034      124/255   10:05     2:12:00
1312  Elizabeth Breakstone   F3034      125/255   10:05     2:12:01
1313  Rebecca Horwitz        F2529      127/268   10:05     2:12:01
1314  Keely Linn             F4044       86/201   10:06     2:12:06
1315  Kuca Torres            F5054       41/184   10:06     2:12:07
1316  Lacey Fisher           F2024      102/167   10:06     2:12:11
1317  Perry Ulmer            M4549        70/87   10:06     2:12:11
1318  Jared Garber           M2529       90/108   10:06     2:12:11
1319  Heather Kliever        F3034      126/255   10:06     2:12:13
1320  Katherine Stalsberg    F2024      103/167   10:06     2:12:16
1321  Bess Sorensen          F2529      128/268   10:07     2:12:20
1322  Sarah Bagby            F4549       71/216   10:07     2:12:23
1323  Erica Dunn             F3539      112/265   10:07     2:12:23
1324  Debbie Caskey          F4044       87/201   10:07     2:12:27
1325  Jennifer Graham        F2529      129/268   10:07     2:12:29
1326  Gina Despain           F4549       72/216   10:07     2:12:30
1327  Pamela Griffin         F6064         6/69   10:07     2:12:31
1328  Sarah Scuddy           F2024      104/167   10:08     2:12:33
1329  Cathleen Coontz        F3034      127/255   10:08     2:12:33
1330  Mary Cuddy             F????         7/10   10:08     2:12:34
1331  Lisa Bain              F3539      113/265   10:08     2:12:39
1332  Tobie Johnston         F3034      128/255   10:08     2:12:39
1333  Staci Dasher Dasher    F3034      129/255   10:08     2:12:40
1334  Gary Wappes            M6064        19/46   10:08     2:12:41
1335  Edward Schultheiss     M5054        56/81   10:08     2:12:42
1336  Chrystal Shaw          F3539      114/265   10:08     2:12:42
1337  Ian Kerr-Dalton        M2024        45/56   10:09     2:12:46
1338  Steffen Anderson       F2529      130/268   10:09     2:12:47
1339  Ethan Russell          M3034       98/118   10:09     2:12:47
1340  Megan Stewart          F2024      105/167   10:09     2:12:48
1341  Susan Rasmussen        F4549       73/216   10:09     2:12:49
1342  Kathryn Grimes         F4044       88/201   10:10     2:13:00
1343  Kristine Treadway      F3539      115/265   10:10     2:13:01
1344  Jhalene Leffler        F3034      130/255   10:10     2:13:01
1345  Margaret Foley         F4549       74/216   10:10     2:13:02
1346  Jeff Schoper           M4549        71/87   10:10     2:13:07
1347  Nina Sullivan          F6064         7/69   10:10     2:13:07
1348  Gayle Townsend         F5054       42/184   10:10     2:13:07
1349  Keith Davis            M4044        71/85   10:11     2:13:16
1350  Carrie Copeland        F3539      116/265   10:11     2:13:16
1351  Brandy Sundberg        F3034      131/255   10:11     2:13:16
1352  Lisa Tobin             F3539      117/265   10:11     2:13:17
1353  Anne Brice             F2529      131/268   10:11     2:13:21
1354  Jody Trendler          F2024      106/167   10:11     2:13:22
1355  Lee Wagers             M3539      102/122   10:11     2:13:23
1356  Jonathan Simmons       M3034       99/118   10:11     2:13:23
1357  Debbie Olson           F3539      118/265   10:12     2:13:31
1358  Dawn Deering           F3539      119/265   10:12     2:13:31
1359  Kerry Sobol            F3539      120/265   10:12     2:13:34
1360  Aileen Sansovich       F4549       75/216   10:13     2:13:46
1361  Dale Balme             F4549       76/216   10:13     2:13:48
1362  Becky Louis Brown      F3539      121/265   10:13     2:13:49
1363  Anthony Brown          M3539      103/122   10:13     2:13:50
1364  Alison Whitty          F2529      132/268   10:14     2:13:57
1365  Barbara Lund           F5054       43/184   10:14     2:14:02
1366  Michael Murphey        M4044        72/85   10:15     2:14:10
1367  Christian Carranza     M2024        46/56   10:15     2:14:10
1368  Wendy Bogin            F5054       44/184   10:15     2:14:12
1369  Bruce McCollum         M5054        57/81   10:16     2:14:19
1370  Stephen Connelly       M4044        73/85   10:16     2:14:28
1371  Tatum Sohlberg         F19UN        16/41   10:17     2:14:31
1372  Olof Sohlberg          M4549        72/87   10:17     2:14:31
1373  Shadiin Garcia         F3034      132/255   10:17     2:14:31
1374  Susan Strachan         F4044       89/201   10:17     2:14:42
1375  Corrie Sizemore        F2024      107/167   10:18     2:14:44
1376  Leslie Fuller          F2529      133/268   10:18     2:14:44
1377  Susan Verscheure       F3539      122/265   10:18     2:14:44
1378  Christina Davis        F2529      134/268   10:18     2:14:44
1379  Jan Updegraff          F5054       45/184   10:18     2:14:45
1380  Rachel Danczyk         F2529      135/268   10:18     2:14:45
1381  Mike Harrahill         M5054        58/81   10:18     2:14:46
1382  Kristen Frazer         F4549       77/216   10:18     2:14:48
1383  Wally Bryant           M5559        31/66   10:18     2:14:49
1384  Jason Harlacher        M3034      100/118   10:18     2:14:51
1385  Jill Harris            F3034      133/255   10:18     2:14:53
1386  Kathy Eckert-Mason     F5054       46/184   10:18     2:14:53
1387  Carole Sylliaasen      F2529      136/268   10:19     2:14:58
1388  Neal Forrester         M5559        32/66   10:19     2:14:58
1389  Julie Corman           F5559       26/138   10:19     2:14:59
1390  Denise Brody           F4044       90/201   10:19     2:15:02
1391  Meghan Lovell          F3034      134/255   10:19     2:15:03
1392  Tom Yang               M2024        47/56   10:19     2:15:05
1393  Pamela Feltis          F4549       78/216   10:20     2:15:10
1394  Angela Zarah           F????         8/10   10:20     2:15:10
1395  Leah Depaoli           F2024      108/167   10:20     2:15:10
1396  Molly Bair             F3539      123/265   10:20     2:15:16
1397  Shallae Eugley         F2024      109/167   10:20     2:15:17
1398  Jennifer Seward        F3034      135/255   10:20     2:15:18
1399  Theresa Ross           F4549       79/216   10:20     2:15:18
1400  Annale Steinmann       F4549       80/216   10:20     2:15:19
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1401  Mary Gabriel           F5054       47/184   10:21     2:15:26
1402  Amy Sampson            F3034      136/255   10:21     2:15:27
1403  John Aarhus            M3539      104/122   10:21     2:15:28
1404  Terri Koberstein       F4549       81/216   10:21     2:15:29
1405  Kristen Aarhus         F3539      124/265   10:21     2:15:29
1406  Lana Cully             F4549       82/216   10:21     2:15:29
1407  Dee Rzewnicki          F4044       91/201   10:21     2:15:30
1408  Jay Schwartz           M3539      105/122   10:21     2:15:32
1409  Jim Cogswell           M6569         9/17   10:21     2:15:33
1410  Laura Baker            F3539      125/265   10:21     2:15:34
1411  Sophie Mootz           F2024      110/167   10:22     2:15:40
1412  Kaycee Ojeda           F2024      111/167   10:22     2:15:41
1413  Tom Kirk               M5559        33/66   10:22     2:15:43
1414  Cindy Fegles           F4044       92/201   10:22     2:15:44
1415  Nicole Roth            F2529      137/268   10:22     2:15:44
1416  Shane Reilly           M3034      101/118   10:22     2:15:46
1417  Christine Rodgers      F6569         3/20   10:22     2:15:46
1418  Andrea Westfall        F2529      138/268   10:23     2:15:51
1419  Annie Christopher      F2024      112/167   10:23     2:15:53
1420  Teresa O'Driscoll      F3034      137/255   10:23     2:15:53
1421  Kristen Look           F2529      139/268   10:23     2:15:54
1422  Melissa McEwan         F2529      140/268   10:23     2:15:54
1423  Jenifer Luna           F3034      138/255   10:23     2:15:56
1424  Amy Garber             F3034      139/255   10:23     2:15:56
1425  Debbie Jones           F4044       93/201   10:23     2:15:57
1426  Barbara Niemer         F5054       48/184   10:23     2:15:59
1427  Valerie Roth           F4044       94/201   10:24     2:16:03
1428  Kate Woolley           F2529      141/268   10:24     2:16:04
1429  Rebecca Smith          F2529      142/268   10:24     2:16:04
1430  Aaron Katzman          M2529       91/108   10:24     2:16:04
1431  James Ferry            M6064        20/46   10:24     2:16:06
1432  Jeffrey Frantum        M5054        59/81   10:24     2:16:07
1433  Joel Prevost           M2529       92/108   10:24     2:16:10
1434  Mary Baze              F2529      143/268   10:24     2:16:10
1435  Benjamin Levine        M7074          3/6   10:24     2:16:10
1436  Thomas Roose           M2529       93/108   10:24     2:16:13
1437  Kelsie Hernandez       F2529      144/268   10:24     2:16:14
1438  K. Kinara Brocius      F2529      145/268   10:24     2:16:14
1439  Cheryl Marek           F5054       49/184   10:25     2:16:15
1440  Linda Cunningham       F5054       50/184   10:25     2:16:15
1441  Ken Niebur             M5054        60/81   10:25     2:16:17
1442  Ellie Brink            F2529      146/268   10:25     2:16:20
1443  Sabina Pelckmann       F5559       27/138   10:25     2:16:22
1444  Jessica Leamen         F2024      113/167   10:25     2:16:24
1445  Jeff Putnam            M4044        74/85   10:25     2:16:28
1446  Dennis Gabriel         M5559        34/66   10:26     2:16:28
1447  Jamison Cheney         F4044       95/201   10:26     2:16:30
1448  Denise Bouthillier     F5559       28/138   10:26     2:16:31
1449  Shawna Smith           F3539      126/265   10:26     2:16:32
1450  Betsy Henningsen       F4549       83/216   10:26     2:16:35
1451  Susan Schnell          F5054       51/184   10:26     2:16:35
1452  David Okain            M5054        61/81   10:26     2:16:37
1453  Janet Heinonen         F5559       29/138   10:27     2:16:47
1454  Charity Feeney         F2529      147/268   10:27     2:16:47
1455  Bernadette Villasana   F4044       96/201   10:27     2:16:48
1456  Kelly Corrado          F4044       97/201   10:27     2:16:49
1457  Tammy MacKey           F4549       84/216   10:27     2:16:51
1458  Brett Gomsrud          M3034      102/118   10:28     2:16:56
1459  Ana Guerreru           F3539      127/265   10:28     2:16:58
1460  Brock Cloutier         M2529       94/108   10:28     2:17:00
1461  Barb Smith             F3539      128/265   10:28     2:17:04
1462  Peggy Thompson-Hudon   F5054       52/184   10:28     2:17:04
1463  Leslie Block           F2529      148/268   10:29     2:17:08
1464  Shannon Flanagan       F3034      140/255   10:29     2:17:08
1465  Diane Wagner           F6064         8/69   10:29     2:17:19
1466  Reginaldo Molina       M5559        35/66   10:30     2:17:21
1467  Otis Laney             M2024        48/56   10:30     2:17:24
1468  Julia Laney            F2024      114/167   10:30     2:17:24
1469  Tim Dean               M4549        73/87   10:30     2:17:25
1470  Don Woolley            M4549        74/87   10:30     2:17:25
1471  Maureen Benschoter     F4549       85/216   10:31     2:17:35
1472  Celeste Snodgrass      F3539      129/265   10:31     2:17:35
1473  Karla Bengtson         F3539      130/265   10:31     2:17:36
1474  Melissa Wilson         F2529      149/268   10:31     2:17:36
1475  Michelle Drenker       F2024      115/167   10:31     2:17:39
1476  Lyndsey Stringfield    F2024      116/167   10:31     2:17:42
1477  Sam Masiak             F2024      117/167   10:31     2:17:42
1478  Barbara Christensen    F3539      131/265   10:31     2:17:46
1479  Kate Keefe Sullivan    F2529      150/268   10:31     2:17:46
1480  Marie Moosman          F2529      151/268   10:32     2:17:49
1481  Brianne Kampbell       F2529      152/268   10:32     2:17:51
1482  Barbara Harris         F4044       98/201   10:32     2:17:51
1483  Ingrid Skoog           F4549       86/216   10:32     2:17:52
1484  Emily Dickerson        F2529      153/268   10:32     2:17:52
1485  Kirsten Blackburn      F19UN        17/41   10:32     2:17:57
1486  Kourtney Latham        F19UN        18/41   10:32     2:17:57
1487  Chris Csoros           F5054       53/184   10:33     2:18:03
1488  Geoff Hill             M2529       95/108   10:33     2:18:09
1489  Anne Holt              F3034      141/255   10:34     2:18:19
1490  Colleen Mundy          F5054       54/184   10:34     2:18:22
1491  Anna Sortun            F3034      142/255   10:34     2:18:26
1492  Kaari Sortun           F2529      154/268   10:34     2:18:26
1493  Diane Edmison          F3539      132/265   10:35     2:18:26
1494  Robert Iles            M6064        21/46   10:35     2:18:31
1495  Parker Brown           F4044       99/201   10:35     2:18:34
1496  Yvonne Hsueh           F4044      100/201   10:35     2:18:34
1497  Stephanie Sullivan     F5054       55/184   10:35     2:18:35
1498  Marieta Colignon       F5054       56/184   10:35     2:18:36
1499  Pat Neff               F6569         4/20   10:36     2:18:41
1500  Brian McKernan         M6064        22/46   10:36     2:18:48
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1501  Pamela Bilderbeck      F4044      101/201   10:36     2:18:50
1502  Aliyin Bristol         F3034      143/255   10:37     2:18:58
1503  Jill Zanger            F3034      144/255   10:37     2:18:58
1504  Megan Clark            F2024      118/167   10:37     2:18:59
1505  Molly Clark            F2529      155/268   10:37     2:18:59
1506  Agnes Rivera           F19UN        19/41   10:37     2:18:59
1507  Whitney Vogel          F2024      119/167   10:37     2:19:01
1508  Rick Olson             M5054        62/81   10:38     2:19:06
1509  Simon Olson            M19UN        18/23   10:38     2:19:07
1510  Leslie Farah           F3539      133/265   10:38     2:19:07
1511  Courtney Gwin          F19UN        20/41   10:38     2:19:08
1512  Amy Jackson            F3034      145/255   10:38     2:19:11
1513  Amber Mann             F2529      156/268   10:38     2:19:12
1514  Amanda Wendt           F3539      134/265   10:39     2:19:24
1515  Phil Hopkins           M5559        36/66   10:39     2:19:24
1516  Himmat Khalsa          M2024        49/56   10:39     2:19:30
1517  Nicole McAllister      F3539      135/265   10:40     2:19:33
1518  Kami Ellingson         F3539      136/265   10:40     2:19:36
1519  Michelle Anne Raquedan F3539      137/265   10:41     2:19:47
1520  Cyndi Salsman          F2529      157/268   10:41     2:19:47
1521  Theresa Olson          F3539      138/265   10:41     2:19:58
1522  Amy Lake               F3539      139/265   10:42     2:20:02
1523  Cathy Wickwire         F4044      102/201   10:42     2:20:10
1524  Marianne Hocking       F5054       57/184   10:42     2:20:10
1525  Leslie Hwa             F3539      140/265   10:43     2:20:14
1526  Ashley Matchin         F2529      158/268   10:43     2:20:14
1527  Abbey Glenn            F2529      159/268   10:43     2:20:16
1528  Brad Renne             M2529       96/108   10:43     2:20:20
1529  Todd Schwartz          M4044        75/85   10:43     2:20:22
1530  Karen Smith            F4549       87/216   10:44     2:20:24
1531  Christine Chowning     F4549       88/216   10:44     2:20:28
1532  Suzanne Grey           F4044      103/201   10:44     2:20:28
1533  Blythe Alldredge       F2024      120/167   10:44     2:20:31
1534  Janet Rose             F5054       58/184   10:44     2:20:33
1535  Shanna Davis           F2529      160/268   10:45     2:20:38
1536  Geoff Davis            M2024        50/56   10:45     2:20:38
1537  Tera Bluhm             F3034      146/255   10:46     2:20:50
1538  Windy Noss             F3034      147/255   10:46     2:20:51
1539  Susan Clark-Greig      F3539      141/265   10:46     2:20:51
1540  P Andrew               M4044        76/85   10:46     2:20:51
1541  Rachel Henderson       F2024      121/167   10:46     2:20:53
1542  Doug Long              M4549        75/87   10:46     2:20:57
1543  Nancy Long             F5054       59/184   10:46     2:20:58
1544  Katie Rice             F2024      122/167   10:46     2:20:58
1545  Molly Johnson          F3539      142/265   10:46     2:21:00
1546  Lindsey Kiesz          F2529      161/268   10:46     2:21:03
1547  Whitney Sherman        F2024      123/167   10:47     2:21:06
1548  Sarah Fisher           F19UN        21/41   10:47     2:21:07
1549  Derek Van Horn         M19UN        19/23   10:47     2:21:07
1550  Ann Nguyen             F19UN        22/41   10:47     2:21:07
1551  Diane Powers           F4549       89/216   10:47     2:21:08
1552  Trisha Petersen        F2024      124/167   10:48     2:21:18
1553  Jorge Kara             M4044        77/85   10:48     2:21:20
1554  Philip Degree          M5559        37/66   10:48     2:21:26
1555  Stephen Schmidt        M6064        23/46   10:49     2:21:33
1556  Jennifer Weiler        F3539      143/265   10:49     2:21:35
1557  Wendy Hawkins          F5559       30/138   10:49     2:21:36
1558  Neal Benson            M6064        24/46   10:49     2:21:38
1559  Siriswami Khalsa       F3034      148/255   10:49     2:21:39
1560  Sat Bir Khalsa         M3034      103/118   10:49     2:21:39
1561  Emily Witt             F4044      104/201   10:49     2:21:41
1562  Guru Simrat Khalsa     F2529      162/268   10:49     2:21:42
1563  Rebecca Johnson        F3539      144/265   10:50     2:21:49
1564  Thomas In              M2529       97/108   10:50     2:21:49
1565  Colette Weil Parrinell F5559       31/138   10:50     2:21:52
1566  Nancy Hopps            F????         9/10   10:51     2:22:01
1567  Robert Paluska         M4044        78/85   10:51     2:22:02
1568  Michelle Hanus         F4044      105/201   10:51     2:22:05
1569  Michelle Saracione     F2529      163/268   10:51     2:22:08
1570  Marjean Yates          F5054       60/184   10:52     2:22:12
1571  Judy Williams          F2529      164/268   10:52     2:22:12
1572  Alison Mollet          F3539      145/265   10:52     2:22:19
1573  Lisa Mills             F4044      106/201   10:52     2:22:19
1574  Linda Brown            F3034      149/255   10:52     2:22:20
1575  Sharon Zirnite-Leeds   F5054       61/184   10:52     2:22:21
1576  Kellie Schellenberg    F3539      146/265   10:53     2:22:25
1577  Christiane Nielsen     F3539      147/265   10:53     2:22:29
1578  Lisa Lee               F4549       90/216   10:53     2:22:30
1579  Kerstin Johnsen        F6569         5/20   10:54     2:22:35
1580  Jane Drexler           F3539      148/265   10:54     2:22:38
1581  Andrew Scholosser      M2024        51/56   10:54     2:22:39
1582  Kristin Doan           F3539      149/265   10:54     2:22:43
1583  Carrielynn Perry       F3539      150/265   10:54     2:22:44
1584  Julie Carrico          F5054       62/184   10:54     2:22:44
1585  Emma Ryan              F2529      165/268   10:55     2:22:48
1586  Nancy Wilkins          F4549       91/216   10:55     2:22:58
1587  Kathy Pennington       F3539      151/265   10:56     2:23:02
1588  Julia Oppenheimer      F2529      166/268   10:57     2:23:18
1589  Tony Jacobs            F2024      125/167   10:57     2:23:20
1590  Kymme MacKelvie        F5054       63/184   10:57     2:23:24
1591  Kimberly Dellinger     F3539      152/265   10:57     2:23:25
1592  Shirley Burrus         F5054       64/184   10:57     2:23:27
1593  Elaine Abiera          F3034      150/255   10:57     2:23:27
1594  Elizabeth Gill         F3034      151/255   10:58     2:23:28
1595  Cheryl Bragg           F3539      153/265   10:58     2:23:28
1596  Laura Rillos           F2529      167/268   10:58     2:23:30
1597  Meghan Kalkstein       F2529      168/268   10:58     2:23:32
1598  Koya Cruthfield        F2529      169/268   10:58     2:23:34
1599  Dave Husk              M5559        38/66   10:58     2:23:36
1600  Dorothy Cummings       F5054       65/184   10:58     2:23:39
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1601  Walt Gamble            M6064        25/46   10:59     2:23:41
1602  Tryna Hermanson        F3539      154/265   10:59     2:23:42
1603  Sheryl Gamble          F2529      170/268   10:59     2:23:43
1604  Ruth Fischer           F5054       66/184   10:59     2:23:44
1605  Megan Starr            F3034      152/255   11:00     2:23:56
1606  Angie Ruzicka          F4549       92/216   11:00     2:23:57
1607  Nicole Nakayama        F3034      153/255   11:00     2:23:57
1608  Tyson Bragg            M3539      106/122   11:00     2:23:57
1609  Heidi Truitt           F3539      155/265   11:00     2:23:58
1610  Nancy Pindell          F4044      107/201   11:00     2:23:59
1611  Dani Reneau            F2529      171/268   11:00     2:24:05
1612  Tracie Sullivan        F19UN        23/41   11:00     2:24:06
1613  Laura Linscott         F5054       67/184   11:01     2:24:08
1614  Daniela Juhala         F3034      154/255   11:01     2:24:09
1615  Kari Williams          F2024      126/167   11:01     2:24:10
1616  Tracy Layton           F2529      172/268   11:01     2:24:10
1617  Jessica Nelson         F2024      127/167   11:01     2:24:12
1618  David Farkac           M4549        76/87   11:01     2:24:12
1619  Tanya Bunson           F3539      156/265   11:02     2:24:22
1620  Betsie Rexius          F2024      128/167   11:02     2:24:24
1621  Destiny Rexius         F2024      129/167   11:02     2:24:25
1622  Helene Boigeol         F2529      173/268   11:02     2:24:30
1623  Ken Olsen              M6569        10/17   11:02     2:24:31
1624  James Wicka            M6064        26/46   11:02     2:24:31
1625  Lisa Miles             F4549       93/216   11:03     2:24:41
1626  Rebecca Eastwood       F4549       94/216   11:03     2:24:43
1627  Monica Stockmann       F2529      174/268   11:04     2:24:48
1628  Wendy Codding          F3034      155/255   11:04     2:24:50
1629  Kara Thallon           F2529      175/268   11:04     2:24:50
1630  Tiffany Kalihi         F3539      157/265   11:04     2:24:55
1631  Christina Bond         F2024      130/167   11:05     2:25:04
1632  Karen Magnuson         F5054       68/184   11:05     2:25:10
1633  Kirstin Lightfoot      F3034      156/255   11:05     2:25:11
1634  Trella McLean          F3034      157/255   11:06     2:25:13
1635  Brian Phillips         M3034      104/118   11:06     2:25:13
1636  Tammy Sikorcin         F3539      158/265   11:07     2:25:26
1637  Kjerstin Elmen-Gruys   F2529      176/268   11:07     2:25:30
1638  Erika Huber            F2024      131/167   11:07     2:25:31
1639  Julie Reed             F4044      108/201   11:07     2:25:35
1640  Susan Dunne            F3034      158/255   11:08     2:25:39
1641  Vivian MacKenzie       F4044      109/201   11:08     2:25:40
1642  Robyn Williams         F5559       32/138   11:08     2:25:40
1643  Leaksmey Strueby       F4044      110/201   11:08     2:25:41
1644  Donna Burgess          F5559       33/138   11:08     2:25:41
1645  Ed Melnick             M6064        27/46   11:08     2:25:50
1646  Lee Husk               F5559       34/138   11:09     2:25:56
1647  Jessica Magro          F2529      177/268   11:09     2:25:56
1648  Kris Whinery           F3539      159/265   11:09     2:25:57
1649  Lindsey Eichner        F2529      178/268   11:09     2:26:00
1650  Josh Sainton           M2024        52/56   11:09     2:26:02
1651  Erin Emery             F3034      159/255   11:09     2:26:04
1652  Melissa Okelley        F3539      160/265   11:10     2:26:09
1653  Brian Huck             M2529       98/108   11:10     2:26:14
1654  Elizabeth Grigg        F2024      132/167   11:11     2:26:22
1655  Amanda West            F2529      179/268   11:12     2:26:34
1656  Cezanne Surratt        F2024      133/167   11:12     2:26:40
1657  Danielle West          F2024      134/167   11:12     2:26:41
1658  Laura Post             F5054       69/184   11:13     2:26:44
1659  Marisa Rockwood        F3034      160/255   11:13     2:26:49
1660  Amber Albin            F2529      180/268   11:13     2:26:50
1661  Emily Zupancic         F2024      135/167   11:13     2:26:50
1662  Kimberly Meadows       F2529      181/268   11:13     2:26:55
1663  Dave Furman            M2529       99/108   11:14     2:27:06
1664  Kevin Hoffman          M3539      107/122   11:15     2:27:11
1665  Amy Strobel            F3539      161/265   11:15     2:27:13
1666  Kimberlee Chapman      F5054       70/184   11:15     2:27:18
1667  Kathy O'Bannon         F4549       95/216   11:15     2:27:18
1668  Liane Richardson       F3539      162/265   11:15     2:27:21
1669  Katie Staples          F6064         9/69   11:16     2:27:27
1670  Donald Taylor          M6064        28/46   11:16     2:27:33
1671  Kristen Tyler          F3539      163/265   11:16     2:27:34
1672  Ray Schreiner          M5559        39/66   11:16     2:27:35
1673  Liz Milyko             F5054       71/184   11:17     2:27:49
1674  Dana Eberlein          F2529      182/268   11:18     2:28:00
1675  Michelle Harvey        F2529      183/268   11:19     2:28:03
1676  Molly McAllister       F3034      161/255   11:19     2:28:11
1677  Susan Morgan           F6064        10/69   11:20     2:28:19
1678  Jacqualynn Karsten     F3539      164/265   11:21     2:28:31
1679  Craig Wood             M3539      108/122   11:21     2:28:31
1680  Katherine Casey        F3539      165/265   11:21     2:28:31
1681  Kristin Rossman        F2024      136/167   11:21     2:28:41
1682  Hayley Guise                          0/0   11:22     2:28:43
1683  Allison Wilson         F2529      184/268   11:22     2:28:47
1684  Barb Bradford          F5054       72/184   11:22     2:28:50
1685  Constance Satter       F5559       35/138   11:23     2:28:58
1686  Colleen Moosman        F2529      185/268   11:23     2:28:59
1687  R Bergemann            F3539      166/265   11:23     2:29:00
1688  D Godek                F4044      111/201   11:23     2:29:01
1689  Geoff Penrose          M4044        79/85   11:23     2:29:02
1690  Diane Miller           F5054       73/184   11:23     2:29:05
1691  Paula Lyons            F3539      167/265   11:23     2:29:06
1692  Lisa Allard            F4044      112/201   11:24     2:29:08
1693  Elizabeth Davenport    F2529      186/268   11:24     2:29:11
1694  Justin Hull            M2529      100/108   11:24     2:29:12
1695  Darcy Engle            F4044      113/201   11:24     2:29:18
1696  Ramona Wollenweber     F6569         6/20   11:24     2:29:19
1697  Kelly Yunker           F3539      168/265   11:24     2:29:19
1698  Angela Fritsch         F2529      187/268   11:24     2:29:20
1699  Terres Hendren         F3034      162/255   11:25     2:29:25
1700  Cynthia Mathai         F2024      137/167   11:25     2:29:25
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1701  John Cox               M4044        80/85   11:25     2:29:25
1702  Jaimi Graves           F2529      188/268   11:25     2:29:28
1703  Grace Pugh             F3034      163/255   11:26     2:29:38
1704  Sujata Sanghvi         F4044      114/201   11:26     2:29:38
1705  Scott Willis           M5054        63/81   11:26     2:29:43
1706  Jessica Richter        F2529      189/268   11:26     2:29:44
1707  Bobbi Binder           F6569         7/20   11:27     2:29:47
1708  Erin Russell           F2529      190/268   11:27     2:29:50
1709  Pam Gausnell           F5054       74/184   11:27     2:29:53
1710  Lindsey Marsh          F2024      138/167   11:28     2:30:02
1711  Jennifer Lettenmaier   F3034      164/255   11:28     2:30:04
1712  Laura Thompson         F2529      191/268   11:28     2:30:11
1713  Marcy Rice             F5559       36/138   11:29     2:30:18
1714  Sherry Daggett         F5559       37/138   11:29     2:30:23
1715  Monika Weber           F2024      139/167   11:30     2:30:30
1716  Al Oppliger            M75UP          1/1   11:30     2:30:32
1717  Lindsey Solberg        F2024      140/167   11:31     2:30:46
1718  Erin Solberg           F2529      192/268   11:31     2:30:46
1719  Melissa O'Kelley       F4549       96/216   11:31     2:30:46
1720  Carol Schmidt          F6064        11/69   11:31     2:30:46
1721  Tina Yanagimachi       F2529      193/268   11:32     2:30:54
1722  Katy McEvoy            F4549       97/216   11:32     2:31:01
1723  Kethy Redmond          F3034      165/255   11:33     2:31:08
1724  Jim Redmond            M5559        40/66   11:33     2:31:11
1725  Silma Rivera-Lyons     F3034      166/255   11:33     2:31:13
1726  Debra Nelson           F5054       75/184   11:33     2:31:14
1727  Lana Lindstrom         F6064        12/69   11:34     2:31:20
1728  Marilyn Gilley         F4549       98/216   11:34     2:31:22
1729  Chris Boyd             M2529      101/108   11:34     2:31:24
1730  Hannah Brownlee        F2529      194/268   11:34     2:31:26
1731  Jenny Miller           F3034      167/255   11:34     2:31:26
1732  Lo Fondren             F4549       99/216   11:34     2:31:29
1733  Randy Lewis            M6064        29/46   11:34     2:31:30
1734  Benjamin West          M2529      102/108   11:35     2:31:35
1735  Anne Goode             F6064        13/69   11:35     2:31:36
1736  Odile Stout            F3539      169/265   11:35     2:31:36
1737  Liora Shefi            F2529      195/268   11:35     2:31:36
1738  Christian Bruhn        M3539      109/122   11:35     2:31:42
1739  Amber Pierce           F2529      196/268   11:35     2:31:43
1740  Jim Coleman            M????          1/1   11:36     2:31:45
1741  Tracy Arras            F4549      100/216   11:36     2:31:46
1742  Amy Durocher           F2529      197/268   11:36     2:31:48
1743  Ron Gallagher          M5559        41/66   11:36     2:31:53
1744  Steve Rosen            M5559        42/66   11:36     2:31:54
1745  Erica Cooper           F2024      141/167   11:36     2:31:55
1746  Christina Grillo       F3034      168/255   11:36     2:31:57
1747  Lynn Rooker            F4044      115/201   11:36     2:31:57
1748  Regina Fischer         F4549      101/216   11:37     2:32:05
1749  Donna Hafdahl          F3539      170/265   11:38     2:32:12
1750  Kristin Hiefield       F2024      142/167   11:38     2:32:15
1751  Liz Collins            F4549      102/216   11:38     2:32:18
1752  Jane Barry             F4044      116/201   11:38     2:32:19
1753  Teresa Mason           F4549      103/216   11:38     2:32:22
1754  Johnna Garcia          F3539      171/265   11:40     2:32:37
1755  Janet Higby            F5054       76/184   11:40     2:32:38
1756  Erin Kerns             F19UN        24/41   11:41     2:32:56
1757  Stanely Goldstein      M7074          4/6   11:41     2:32:59
1758  Erica Harbison         F2529      198/268   11:42     2:33:07
1759  Herbert Pendleton      M6569        11/17   11:43     2:33:20
1760  Deanna Harris          F3034      169/255   11:43     2:33:23
1761  Kathy Westervelt       F4044      117/201   11:43     2:33:30
1762  Rebecca Easton         F4044      118/201   11:44     2:33:34
1763  Jen Thoennes           F3539      172/265   11:44     2:33:34
1764  Annalisa Low           F2529      199/268   11:44     2:33:38
1765  Angel Rain             F3539      173/265   11:45     2:33:52
1766  Brian Gervais          M3034      105/118   11:46     2:33:56
1767  Joan Kerns             F4549      104/216   11:47     2:34:13
1768  Karen George           F4044      119/201   11:47     2:34:14
1769  Kendra Allen           F2024      143/167   11:47     2:34:15
1770  Jenna Grant            F19UN        25/41   11:47     2:34:15
1771  Nichole Stutzman       F3034      170/255   11:47     2:34:22
1772  Kelley Zaino           F19UN        26/41   11:48     2:34:24
1773  Shirley Tendick        F4044      120/201   11:48     2:34:29
1774  Denise Mosby           F3034      171/255   11:48     2:34:35
1775  Andrea Wozniak         F3539      174/265   11:49     2:34:35
1776  Audrey Wardwell        F6064        14/69   11:49     2:34:46
1777  Melissa McQueen        F3539      175/265   11:49     2:34:48
1778  Eric Kaster            M3034      106/118   11:49     2:34:48
1779  Kate Hudson            F3034      172/255   11:50     2:34:49
1780  Elizabeth Lazaroff     F4549      105/216   11:50     2:34:51
1781  Nicole Butler          F2529      200/268   11:50     2:34:52
1782  Jennifer Cantu         F3539      176/265   11:50     2:34:52
1783  Victoria Harper        F5054       77/184   11:51     2:35:02
1784  Hilary Stephens        F5054       78/184   11:51     2:35:04
1785  Brittin Witzenburg     F3034      173/255   11:51     2:35:04
1786  Michelle Scanlan       F3539      177/265   11:51     2:35:05
1787  Taylor Eilers          F19UN        27/41   11:52     2:35:19
1788  Katie Crawford         F2024      144/167   11:52     2:35:23
1789  Mika Farrington        F3034      174/255   11:53     2:35:35
1790  Ron Neumann            M4549        77/87   11:54     2:35:42
1791  Wendy Montenegro       F3539      178/265   11:54     2:35:48
1792  Samantha Wikander      F3539      179/265   11:54     2:35:52
1793  Mary Jo Barrett        F5054       79/184   11:54     2:35:54
1794  Aaron Hartenstein      M3034      107/118   11:55     2:36:02
1795  Kimberly Curtis        F4044      121/201   11:57     2:36:25
1796  Erin Calhoun           F3034      175/255   11:57     2:36:25
1797  Diane Klund            F4044      122/201   11:57     2:36:31
1798  Karen Heinicke-Motsch  F4549      106/216   11:57     2:36:31
1799  Robin Forster          F5559       38/138   11:58     2:36:36
1800  Hannah Nelson          F3539      180/265   11:58     2:36:37
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1801  Kristin Poolos         F2529      201/268   11:58     2:36:40
1802  Joey Running           F3539      181/265   11:58     2:36:45
1803  Tiffini Bauder         F2529      202/268   11:58     2:36:46
1804  Megan Gilbert          F2024      145/167   11:59     2:36:57
1805  Jackie Renteria        F2024      146/167   12:00     2:37:02
1806  Anne Roney             F2024      147/167   12:00     2:37:02
1807  Jeffrey Giles          M6569        12/17   12:01     2:37:18
1808  Ann-Marie Autio        F3539      182/265   12:01     2:37:22
1809  Mike Sullivan          M6064        30/46   12:02     2:37:30
1810  Teresa Marler          F2024      148/167   12:02     2:37:38
1811  Susan Denning          F4549      107/216   12:02     2:37:38
1812  Molly Marler           F4549      108/216   12:02     2:37:39
1813  Louis Krauch           M5559        43/66   12:03     2:37:40
1814  Susan Sherman          F5054       80/184   12:03     2:37:40
1815  Beth Walz              F4044      123/201   12:03     2:37:43
1816  Robert Ollikainen      M6064        31/46   12:03     2:37:48
1817  Elizabeth Miskimins    F3034      176/255   12:04     2:38:01
1818  Theodore Walkup        M5054        64/81   12:04     2:38:04
1819  Brandon Benallie       M2529      103/108   12:05     2:38:05
1820  Carmenlita Chief       F2529      203/268   12:05     2:38:07
1821  Carolyn McHorse        F4044      124/201   12:06     2:38:18
1822  Judy Heller            F6064        15/69   12:06     2:38:22
1823  Joan McMillian         F19UN        28/41   12:06     2:38:28
1824  Margaret Toth          F2529      204/268   12:06     2:38:31
1825  Carmel Wright          F2529      205/268   12:07     2:38:31
1826  Sarah Williams         F2529      206/268   12:07     2:38:31
1827  Anna Smoot             F19UN        29/41   12:07     2:38:32
1828  Allison O'Brien        F2024      149/167   12:07     2:38:34
1829  James Williams         M6569        13/17   12:07     2:38:35
1830  Vicki Kryszak          F6064        16/69   12:07     2:38:35
1831  Heather Martin         F5054       81/184   12:07     2:38:35
1832  Maricel Teague         F3539      183/265   12:08     2:38:44
1833  Meara Kelley           F3034      177/255   12:08     2:38:49
1834  Sarah Fronza           F3034      178/255   12:08     2:38:49
1835  Sheri Bevans           F4044      125/201   12:08     2:38:54
1836  Patricia Lehnert       F4044      126/201   12:09     2:38:58
1837  Matthew Rieke          M5559        44/66   12:09     2:38:58
1838  Madeline Mulhern       F4044      127/201   12:09     2:38:58
1839  Kari Clarke            F4044      128/201   12:10     2:39:15
1840  Natalie Osburn         F4044      129/201   12:10     2:39:19
1841  Joseph Miller          M19UN        20/23   12:10     2:39:21
1842  Stephanie Miller       F4044      130/201   12:11     2:39:27
1843  Megan Kemper           F19UN        30/41   12:11     2:39:29
1844  Beth Soltero           F2024      150/167   12:12     2:39:48
1845  Josie Peters           F5054       82/184   12:13     2:39:55
1846  Hillary Moran          F2529      207/268   12:13     2:39:55
1847  Meg Cummins            F2529      208/268   12:13     2:39:56
1848  Sandi Bell             F5559       39/138   12:14     2:40:13
1849  Antoinette Labarbera   F5054       83/184   12:14     2:40:14
1850  Christine Brophy       F4549      109/216   12:14     2:40:14
1851  Kathleen Fox           F5054       84/184   12:14     2:40:15
1852  Brooke Johnsen         F2529      209/268   12:16     2:40:31
1853  Jill Hoselton          F3034      179/255   12:16     2:40:31
1854  Jane Hoselton          F5559       40/138   12:16     2:40:31
1855  Jessica Yates          F2529      210/268   12:17     2:40:46
1856  Amy Rivera             F4549      110/216   12:17     2:40:49
1857  Lynn Stimson           F5559       41/138   12:18     2:40:59
1858  Wendy Obenauf          F3539      184/265   12:19     2:41:15
1859  Maureen Wease          F3539      185/265   12:19     2:41:18
1860  Kaela Farrington       F2529      211/268   12:19     2:41:19
1861  Amy Pettitt            F4044      131/201   12:19     2:41:21
1862  Joanie Reed            F4549      111/216   12:20     2:41:27
1863  Denise McCoy           F4549      112/216   12:20     2:41:31
1864  Bonnie Ogden           F4044      132/201   12:21     2:41:42
1865  Mary Vuksich-Shafer    F3034      180/255   12:21     2:41:43
1866  Kathy Degree           F5559       42/138   12:21     2:41:45
1867  Elizabeth Spaulding    F2529      212/268   12:22     2:41:50
1868  Douglas Partridge      M6569        14/17   12:22     2:41:58
1869  Kurt Partridge         M3539      110/122   12:22     2:41:58
1870  Fahlene Lockwood       F2529      213/268   12:23     2:42:07
1871  Rachel Melton          F2529      214/268   12:23     2:42:07
1872  Tammy James            F4549      113/216   12:23     2:42:08
1873  Maria Walsh            F4549      114/216   12:23     2:42:08
1874  Ulrike Metzler         F2024      151/167   12:23     2:42:14
1875  La Chel Carson         F4044      133/201   12:25     2:42:30
1876  Shelley Bokor          F4044      134/201   12:25     2:42:31
1877  Kathleen Morse         F5054       85/184   12:25     2:42:33
1878  Shawn Vuksich          F3034      181/255   12:25     2:42:38
1879  Melanie Merriss        F3034      182/255   12:26     2:42:42
1880  Steven Merriss         M3034      108/118   12:26     2:42:42
1881  Ali Nakhai             M6064        32/46   12:26     2:42:44
1882  Chelsea Myrick         F2024      152/167   12:27     2:43:00
1883  Erin Holmes            F3034      183/255   12:27     2:43:06
1884  Paige Ollikainen       F2024      153/167   12:28     2:43:09
1885  Dawnn Eikenberry       F3539      186/265   12:28     2:43:13
1886  Linda Dagg                            0/0   12:28     2:43:16
1887  Leslie` McNamar        F2529      215/268   12:30     2:43:42
1888  Dawn Grunwald          F4549      115/216   12:31     2:43:46
1889  Julie Bernardi         F3034      184/255   12:31     2:43:51
1890  Eileen Nittler         F4044      135/201   12:31     2:43:54
1891  Zel Brook              F6064        17/69   12:32     2:44:05
1892  Alisha Bachelder       F19UN        31/41   12:32     2:44:07
1893  Gabrielle Lobue        F2529      216/268   12:33     2:44:13
1894  Bonnie Pasko           F4549      116/216   12:33     2:44:22
1895  Jan Seekatz            F4549      117/216   12:35     2:44:42
1896  Cj Goellnitz           F5559       43/138   12:35     2:44:49
1897  Kate Titus             F3539      187/265   12:36     2:44:52
1898  Lydia Shipley          F4044      136/201   12:36     2:44:58
1899  Claudia Galbreath      F3539      188/265   12:36     2:44:59
1900  Miryam Goralewski      F3034      185/255   12:36     2:44:59
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1901  Renae Bopp             F6064        18/69   12:36     2:45:00
1902  Gena Lemert            F2529      217/268   12:36     2:45:04
1903  Sandy Coila            F5559       44/138   12:37     2:45:07
1904  Terri Smith            F4044      137/201   12:37     2:45:13
1905  Nancy McMahon          F6064        19/69   12:38     2:45:19
1906  Katrina Brooks         F2529      218/268   12:38     2:45:19
1907  Brenda Large           F4044      138/201   12:38     2:45:26
1908  Karen Klump            F4044      139/201   12:38     2:45:26
1909  Betsy Montoya          F4549      118/216   12:38     2:45:28
1910  Stephanie Seubert      F3539      189/265   12:39     2:45:36
1911  Ryan Brummett          M2529      104/108   12:39     2:45:41
1912  Nancy Dobson           F6569         8/20   12:39     2:45:41
1913  Kendra Brummett        F3034      186/255   12:39     2:45:42
1914  Kelli Lindell          F4549      119/216   12:40     2:45:46
1915  John Fortner           M4044        81/85   12:40     2:45:46
1916  Bob Baures             M7074          5/6   12:41     2:46:03
1917  Amberly Loomis         F3539      190/265   12:41     2:46:09
1918  Paul Hagood            M5054        65/81   12:42     2:46:22
1919  Sheryl Nelson          F5054       86/184   12:43     2:46:25
1920  Michelle Plueard       F19UN        32/41   12:43     2:46:30
1921  Beth Swindle           F4044      140/201   12:43     2:46:33
1922  Heather Kahler         F2529      219/268   12:43     2:46:36
1923  Mary Stringfield       F4549      120/216   12:45     2:46:56
1924  Nancy Rutstein         F5054       87/184   12:46     2:47:11
1925  Jeffrey Engel          M3539      111/122   12:46     2:47:13
1926  Dana Vantassel         F4549      121/216   12:47     2:47:19
1927  Timothy Felling        M3539      112/122   12:47     2:47:23
1928  Nancy Ruester          F4549      122/216   12:47     2:47:26
1929  Jennifer Blackburn     F3539      191/265   12:50     2:47:56
1930  Jacquie Strickland     F4044      141/201   12:50     2:47:56
1931  Daniel Morales         M7074          6/6   12:50     2:47:59
1932  Jennifer Johnson       F3034      187/255   12:50     2:48:04
1933  Kelly Zakrzewski       F3539      192/265   12:50     2:48:06
1934  Rich Zebrowski         M6064        33/46   12:51     2:48:09
1935  Radeena Lee            F5054       88/184   12:51     2:48:15
1936  Sierra Lee             F19UN        33/41   12:51     2:48:15
1937  Rhonda Daulton         F4044      142/201   12:52     2:48:29
1938  Terri Trimboli         F4044      143/201   12:52     2:48:29
1939  Lucy McGann            F3034      188/255   12:54     2:48:51
1940  Wendie Jackson         F2529      220/268   12:54     2:48:52
1941  Nancy Hubbard          F3539      193/265   12:54     2:48:53
1942  Susan Powers           F3539      194/265   12:54     2:48:57
1943  Jacqui Frank           F4044      144/201   12:54     2:48:58
1944  Jon Heritage           M5559        45/66   12:55     2:49:01
1945  Karen Gallagher        F5559       45/138   12:55     2:49:05
1946  Shannon Allison        F6569         9/20   12:55     2:49:06
1947  Joan Loomis            F5559       46/138   12:55     2:49:06
1948  Carol Goodrow          F5559       47/138   12:56     2:49:15
1949  Carolyn Ollikainen     F6064        20/69   12:56     2:49:24
1950  Teresa Girod           F4549      123/216   12:57     2:49:27
1951  Sarah Maxwell          F4549      124/216   12:57     2:49:30
1952  Nicole Louie           F4044      145/201   12:57     2:49:30
1953  Debbie Carter          F????        10/10   12:57     2:49:34
1954  Suzanne Pritchard      F4549      125/216   12:58     2:49:45
1955  Deena Frosaker         F5559       48/138   12:58     2:49:47
1956  Mardell Eastburn       F5559       49/138   12:58     2:49:47
1957  Karen Christopherson   F5559       50/138   12:58     2:49:48
1958  Denyse Roehl           F5559       51/138   12:59     2:49:57
1959  Debra Lujan            F4549      126/216   12:59     2:49:58
1960  Betty Bonham           F6064        21/69   13:00     2:50:07
1961  Jenny Gunter           F3034      189/255   13:00     2:50:15
1962  Luda Wiesert           F4044      146/201   13:02     2:50:32
1963  Darlene Corbett        F4044      147/201   13:02     2:50:34
1964  Lori Buksar            F4549      127/216   13:02     2:50:45
1965  Joan Handwerg          F4044      148/201   13:03     2:50:46
1966  Reed Sherar            M5559        46/66   13:03     2:50:47
1967  Susan Sherar           F5559       52/138   13:03     2:50:47
1968  Dora Marroquin         F5559       53/138   13:03     2:50:48
1969  Jeanne Myers           F4549      128/216   13:03     2:50:49
1970  Lisa Beddie            F4044      149/201   13:04     2:51:00
1971  Daniel Lockwood        M5054        66/81   13:06     2:51:30
1972  Yvonne Gilbert         F5054       89/184   13:06     2:51:31
1973  Megan Minkiewicz       F3034      190/255   13:07     2:51:41
1974  Mila Chase             F3034      191/255   13:07     2:51:45
1975  Aaron McCool           M2529      105/108   13:07     2:51:47
1976  Lynne Werner           F5559       54/138   13:07     2:51:48
1977  Bryan House            M2529      106/108   13:08     2:51:59
1978  Kristen Repp           F2529      221/268   13:08     2:51:59
1979  Austine Chin           F4549      129/216   13:09     2:52:08
1980  Kimberley Rutherford   F4044      150/201   13:09     2:52:11
1981  Melissa Ratzlaff       F4549      130/216   13:09     2:52:12
1982  Michelle Johnson       F5559       55/138   13:11     2:52:33
1983  Linda Bierbach         F5559       56/138   13:11     2:52:37
1984  Janet Winsor           F4044      151/201   13:14     2:53:12
1985  Mari Stuart            F3539      195/265   13:14     2:53:13
1986  Kerri Tyler            F5559       57/138   13:14     2:53:20
1987  Jennie George          F3539      196/265   13:15     2:53:25
1988  Angie Renich           F3034      192/255   13:15     2:53:34
1989  Tonya Banton           F5054       90/184   13:16     2:53:44
1990  Jessica Horwitz        F2529      222/268   13:16     2:53:47
1991  Sue Wagenbrenner       F4044      152/201   13:17     2:53:55
1992  Leslie Kent            F3034      193/255   13:18     2:54:03
1993  Keri Lutje             F3539      197/265   13:18     2:54:04
1994  Jerusha Simmons        F3539      198/265   13:18     2:54:05
1995  Frances Bullis         F6064        22/69   13:18     2:54:06
1996  Mary Margaret Duffy    F2529      223/268   13:18     2:54:10
1997  Jennifer Marks         F3539      199/265   13:19     2:54:19
1998  Jan Wicks              F5559       58/138   13:19     2:54:25
1999  Barb Locey             F5559       59/138   13:19     2:54:26
2000  Brandie Jones          F2024      154/167   13:20     2:54:30
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2001  Deborah Sipe           F5559       60/138   13:20     2:54:36
2002  Leeann Sheehan         F5054       91/184   13:20     2:54:37
2003  Maryjo Coen            F5054       92/184   13:21     2:54:43
2004  Kelly King             F4044      153/201   13:21     2:54:43
2005  Leslie Sullivan        F3034      194/255   13:21     2:54:45
2006  Monique Nordhagen      F2529      224/268   13:21     2:54:47
2007  Janeen Mellick         F4549      131/216   13:21     2:54:50
2008  Sharon Gizara          F4549      132/216   13:22     2:54:56
2009  David Lovison          M5559        47/66   13:22     2:54:58
2010  Leslie Martinez        F3539      200/265   13:22     2:55:06
2011  Emily May              F2529      225/268   13:23     2:55:09
2012  Tina Ziebart           F4549      133/216   13:23     2:55:11
2013  Kathleen Keys          F5054       93/184   13:23     2:55:12
2014  Tanya Morgenstern      F4044      154/201   13:23     2:55:13
2015  Kathleen Patton        F6064        23/69   13:23     2:55:14
2016  Marcia Boykin          F4044      155/201   13:24     2:55:26
2017  Sonia Pizano-Bellotti  F4549      134/216   13:24     2:55:28
2018  Margaret Malsch        F6064        24/69   13:25     2:55:43
2019  Shannon Dion           F3034      195/255   13:26     2:55:50
2020  Tara Laurance          F3034      196/255   13:27     2:56:04
2021  Debi Laurance          F5559       61/138   13:27     2:56:04
2022  Rose Selko             F3034      197/255   13:28     2:56:17
2023  Liz Smith              F4549      135/216   13:28     2:56:23
2024  Meghan Smith           F2024      155/167   13:28     2:56:23
2025  Brett McKnight         M5054        67/81   13:29     2:56:28
2026  Rikki McEachern        F3034      198/255   13:29     2:56:37
2027  Sofia McManus          F5559       62/138   13:30     2:56:39
2028  Michael Hackett        M6064        34/46   13:30     2:56:40
2029  Lena Houston           F4549      136/216   13:30     2:56:41
2030  Barbara Fink           F3539      201/265   13:30     2:56:43
2031  Maegan MacKelvie       F2024      156/167   13:30     2:56:45
2032  April Valenti          F3034      199/255   13:31     2:56:53
2033  Lee Ann Thompson       F5559       63/138   13:31     2:57:01
2034  Katie Coyle            F2024      157/167   13:31     2:57:02
2035  Michelle Milne         F2529      226/268   13:31     2:57:03
2036  Sean Filter            M19UN        21/23   13:31     2:57:03
2037  Doug Jordan            M5054        68/81   13:32     2:57:14
2038  Amanda Young           F2529      227/268   13:33     2:57:24
2039  Kimberly Young         F2529      228/268   13:33     2:57:25
2040  Hillary Vanornum       F3034      200/255   13:33     2:57:26
2041  Melonee Clark          F5054       94/184   13:33     2:57:26
2042  Lainy Davis            F4549      137/216   13:34     2:57:41
2043  Denise Stevenson       F2529      229/268   13:34     2:57:42
2044  Angela Jordan          F4044      156/201   13:34     2:57:43
2045  Kathy Griffiths        F6064        25/69   13:35     2:57:48
2046  Lori Koozer            F3539      202/265   13:35     2:57:49
2047  Kari Simons            F3034      201/255   13:35     2:57:52
2048  Barbara Schweppe       F5559       64/138   13:35     2:57:56
2049  Susan Gray             F4549      138/216   13:35     2:57:57
2050  Katharina Reiber       F2529      230/268   13:36     2:58:02
2051  Ellen Chanterelle      F6064        26/69   13:36     2:58:03
2052  Andrea Alvarado        F3034      202/255   13:37     2:58:11
2053  Leann Snodgrass        F4549      139/216   13:37     2:58:19
2054  Lucas Snodgrass        M2024        53/56   13:37     2:58:19
2055  Ben Kane               M2024        54/56   13:37     2:58:22
2056  Erin Davis             F3034      203/255   13:38     2:58:24
2057  Myrna Seifert          F6569        10/20   13:38     2:58:35
2058  Scott Sowanick         M4549        78/87   13:39     2:58:40
2059  Jennifer Sowanick      F3539      203/265   13:39     2:58:41
2060  Heather Johnson        F3539      204/265   13:39     2:58:42
2061  Laura Evanisko         F4549      140/216   13:40     2:58:52
2062  Chris Selnes           M4044        82/85   13:40     2:58:53
2063  Janet Selnes           F4044      157/201   13:40     2:58:53
2064  Paul Rohde             M4549        79/87   13:40     2:58:53
2065  Diane Combs            F3539      205/265   13:40     2:58:55
2066  Perry Kishaba          M4549        80/87   13:41     2:59:10
2067  Sidonie Rhodes         F5559       65/138   13:41     2:59:11
2068  Anne Rankin            F5054       95/184   13:42     2:59:16
2069  Jason Blyth            M3034      109/118   13:43     2:59:31
2070  Melissa Brewster       F2529      231/268   13:43     2:59:31
2071  Scott Kane             M5054        69/81   13:43     2:59:33
2072  Derick Langendoerfer   M3034      110/118   13:43     2:59:34
2073  Tracy Lyne             F3034      204/255   13:43     2:59:34
2074  Lee Anne Wichmann      F5054       96/184   13:44     2:59:47
2075  Erik Fisher            M5054        70/81   13:44     2:59:49
2076  Virginia Hoke          F3034      205/255   13:44     2:59:53
2077  Sheila Bielak          F5559       66/138   13:44     2:59:55
2078  Joyen Pendowski        F3034      206/255   13:45     3:00:00
2079  Jocelyn Durland        F4549      141/216   13:45     3:00:01
2080  Katie Poff             F2024      158/167   13:46     3:00:08
2081  Beth Bonamici          F5559       67/138   13:46     3:00:14
2082  Janelle Highburger     F4044      158/201   13:46     3:00:16
2083  Amy Anderson           F2529      232/268   13:46     3:00:20
2084  Kathleen Lauinger      F4549      142/216   13:46     3:00:21
2085  Ronald Guziak          M6064        35/46   13:47     3:00:21
2086  Melinda Miller         F3034      207/255   13:47     3:00:30
2087  Lori Ayers             F4549      143/216   13:47     3:00:31
2088  Taressa Borawski       F5054       97/184   13:48     3:00:37
2089  Dawn Strong            F4549      144/216   13:48     3:00:43
2090  Heather Woodman        F2529      233/268   13:48     3:00:46
2091  Maile Garcia           F3034      208/255   13:48     3:00:47
2092  Michelle Gibson        F3034      209/255   13:48     3:00:47
2093  Amy Parnell            F3539      206/265   13:49     3:00:55
2094  Rebecca Elsemore       F3539      207/265   13:49     3:00:55
2095  Debra Brister          F4549      145/216   13:49     3:00:56
2096  Lynda Schwada          F6064        27/69   13:49     3:00:58
2097  Ellen Reardon          F6064        28/69   13:50     3:01:03
2098  Ceara Carder           F3034      210/255   13:50     3:01:04
2099  Nowell King            F5559       68/138   13:52     3:01:30
2100  Joe Speight            M6569        15/17   13:52     3:01:31
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2101  Marcia Bagnall         F4549      146/216   13:52     3:01:32
2102  Marilyn Martin         F5559       69/138   13:53     3:01:41
2103  Sydney Piercey         F4044      159/201   13:53     3:01:49
2104  Marian French          F4044      160/201   13:53     3:01:50
2105  Pam Pearson            F5054       98/184   13:54     3:02:00
2106  Peggy Johnson-Buehler  F5054       99/184   13:54     3:02:04
2107  Kimberly Hanson        F4549      147/216   13:54     3:02:06
2108  Jean Carlson           F6064        29/69   13:55     3:02:08
2109  Kristina Flink         F4044      161/201   13:55     3:02:14
2110  Sean Ritchie           M2529      107/108   13:56     3:02:21
2111  Jillian Ritchie        F2529      234/268   13:56     3:02:21
2112  Laura Ratcliff         F3539      208/265   13:56     3:02:32
2113  Marta Badalich         F5054      100/184   13:57     3:02:41
2114  Lewis Summers          M4549        81/87   13:58     3:02:48
2115  Mary Summers           F4549      148/216   13:58     3:02:49
2116  Cindy Riggs            F4044      162/201   13:58     3:02:58
2117  Lori Vick-Madrid       F4044      163/201   13:59     3:02:59
2118  Cathy Spencer          F5054      101/184   13:59     3:03:10
2119  Frederick Crase        M5559        48/66   14:00     3:03:18
2120  Linda Kong             F3034      211/255   14:01     3:03:37
2121  Kwan Yee               M3539      113/122   14:02     3:03:38
2122  Monica Cho             F2024      159/167   14:02     3:03:41
2123  Kristy Boyd            F3034      212/255   14:02     3:03:46
2124  Sharon Sanders         F3539      209/265   14:02     3:03:46
2125  Cris Kessler           F5559       70/138   14:03     3:03:53
2126  Laura Carpenter        F4044      164/201   14:03     3:03:56
2127  Chandra Gilbert        F3539      210/265   14:03     3:04:00
2128  Lorraine Vijayakar     F5559       71/138   14:04     3:04:04
2129  Sachiko Itoh           F3539      211/265   14:04     3:04:04
2130  Jake Bryant            M3034      111/118   14:04     3:04:07
2131  Tina Large             F3034      213/255   14:04     3:04:09
2132  Deborah Fischer        F4044      165/201   14:04     3:04:12
2133  Starlene Brittenham    F5559       72/138   14:04     3:04:12
2134  Wendy Woods            F3539      212/265   14:04     3:04:15
2135  Desiree Glaser         F3539      213/265   14:04     3:04:15
2136  Jonathan Vammen        M3034      112/118   14:06     3:04:31
2137  Jessica Vammen         F2529      235/268   14:06     3:04:31
2138  Tiffany Stacy          F2529      236/268   14:06     3:04:37
2139  R. Palmer              M5559        49/66   14:07     3:04:52
2140  Lydia Bernards         F4549      149/216   14:07     3:04:54
2141  L Lary                 F4044      166/201   14:08     3:04:57
2142  Kelsey Powell          F2024      160/167   14:08     3:05:07
2143  Caitlin Hennessy       F19UN        34/41   14:09     3:05:11
2144  Lyn Schnug             F5054      102/184   14:09     3:05:13
2145  Sue Russell            F4549      150/216   14:09     3:05:18
2146  Kathleen Hennessy      F4549      151/216   14:09     3:05:19
2147  Jamie Parker           F3539      214/265   14:09     3:05:21
2148  Bernadette Fisher      F4044      167/201   14:09     3:05:22
2149  Marte Tubbs            F3034      214/255   14:10     3:05:33
2150  Lawton Warzala         M4549        82/87   14:11     3:05:36
2151  Jill Ahrens            F3034      215/255   14:11     3:05:41
2152  Nancy McCaffrey        F5054      103/184   14:11     3:05:41
2153  Alan Wilding           M5054        71/81   14:11     3:05:46
2154  Claire Ramey           F19UN        35/41   14:11     3:05:47
2155  Emma Sohlberg          F19UN        36/41   14:11     3:05:47
2156  Martha Simmons         F3034      216/255   14:12     3:05:51
2157  Maria Simmons          F3034      217/255   14:12     3:05:53
2158  Laura Ramey            F4549      152/216   14:12     3:05:57
2159  Marian Tennison-Taylor F5054      104/184   14:13     3:06:14
2160  Mary Dale              F4549      153/216   14:14     3:06:16
2161  Lesli Godfrey          F5054      105/184   14:14     3:06:20
2162  Marcy Fisher           F5054      106/184   14:14     3:06:20
2163  Carol Standefer        F5054      107/184   14:14     3:06:21
2164  Stacey Kiser           F3539      215/265   14:14     3:06:22
2165  Susan Rogers           F4549      154/216   14:17     3:07:07
2166  Diane Haase            F4044      168/201   14:18     3:07:17
2167  Karen Svenson          F6064        30/69   14:19     3:07:29
2168  Judith Sawyer          F6064        31/69   14:19     3:07:29
2169  Lisa Harlan            F2529      237/268   14:19     3:07:30
2170  Jenni Copeland         F2529      238/268   14:19     3:07:31
2171  Priscilla Phillips     F5559       73/138   14:20     3:07:34
2172  Michael Christensen    M6064        36/46   14:20     3:07:46
2173  Patrick Maher          M5559        50/66   14:21     3:07:53
2174  Martha Gold            F5559       74/138   14:21     3:08:00
2175  Lori McNeese           F5559       75/138   14:22     3:08:00
2176  Joni Mellick           F4549      155/216   14:22     3:08:03
2177  Leslie Leve            F3539      216/265   14:23     3:08:15
2178  Craig Leve             M4549        83/87   14:23     3:08:16
2179  Allison Walker         F5054      108/184   14:24     3:08:37
2180  Larissa Ennis          F2529      239/268   14:24     3:08:37
2181  Kristi Racer           F3034      218/255   14:24     3:08:37
2182  Diana Gardner          F5054      109/184   14:26     3:08:58
2183  Cindy Clarke           F4044      169/201   14:27     3:09:05
2184  Vicki Parker           F4549      156/216   14:28     3:09:20
2185  Linda Margarita Vargas F3539      217/265   14:28     3:09:21
2186  Melissa Fricke         F3034      219/255   14:29     3:09:36
2187  Kelly Karlsen          F2529      240/268   14:29     3:09:40
2188  Debbie Sorensen        F5054      110/184   14:29     3:09:43
2189  Heidie Renfrow         F3034      220/255   14:30     3:09:46
2190  Lori Tokatly           F4549      157/216   14:30     3:09:53
2191  Wendy Patten           F5054      111/184   14:30     3:09:53
2192  Janice Sanchez         F4044      170/201   14:31     3:10:00
2193  Cecilia Keller         F5559       76/138   14:31     3:10:04
2194  Molly Brooks           F2529      241/268   14:32     3:10:21
2195  Rozanne Brooks         F5054      112/184   14:32     3:10:22
2196  Jody Lucas             F4549      158/216   14:33     3:10:26
2197  Marybeth Shoemaker     F5054      113/184   14:33     3:10:26
2198  Judy Guida             F5054      114/184   14:33     3:10:27
2199  Jennifer Vandenberg    F3034      221/255   14:33     3:10:27
2200  Linda Jackson          F6064        32/69   14:33     3:10:28
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2201  Jessica Palmer         F2529      242/268   14:34     3:10:50
2202  Lori Kats              F4549      159/216   14:36     3:11:07
2203  Maria Munoz            F5054      115/184   14:36     3:11:08
2204  Ellen Chamberlain      F5054      116/184   14:36     3:11:09
2205  Linda Barba            F5054      117/184   14:36     3:11:09
2206  Belinda O'Hanlon       F3034      222/255   14:36     3:11:10
2207  Marilyn Rehm           F6064        33/69   14:37     3:11:22
2208  Jennifer Jordan        F5054      118/184   14:37     3:11:28
2209  Michael Umberger       M3539      114/122   14:38     3:11:31
2210  Jennifer Riley         F3034      223/255   14:38     3:11:33
2211  Marcee Long            F4549      160/216   14:38     3:11:42
2212  Brenda Nulty           F3539      218/265   14:39     3:11:44
2213  Faye Miller            F3539      219/265   14:39     3:11:53
2214  Brenda Kraft           F3539      220/265   14:39     3:11:53
2215  Amy C Messinger        F3034      224/255   14:39     3:11:54
2216  Dellene Kramer         F5559       77/138   14:39     3:11:55
2217  Steven Kramer          M5559        51/66   14:40     3:11:56
2218  Gayle Christiana       F5054      119/184   14:40     3:11:56
2219  Christine Erspamer     F4044      171/201   14:40     3:11:57
2220  Bob Hart               M6064        37/46   14:40     3:12:05
2221  Marcia Hart            F5559       78/138   14:40     3:12:05
2222  Stanley Drozdz         M6064        38/46   14:40     3:12:07
2223  Chemen Clearwaters     F3539      221/265   14:42     3:12:26
2224  Matt Clearwaters       M3539      115/122   14:42     3:12:26
2225  Clair Wiles            F3539      222/265   14:43     3:12:36
2226  North Eugene           F19UN        37/41   14:43     3:12:37
2227  Kevin Wiles            M3539      116/122   14:43     3:12:38
2228  Erica Broderick        F2529      243/268   14:46     3:13:23
2229  Terri Madsen           F4549      161/216   14:46     3:13:24
2230  Nancy Corey            F5054      120/184   14:47     3:13:39
2231  Jenny Leavitt          F4549      162/216   14:47     3:13:40
2232  Anne Hagerty           F4044      172/201   14:48     3:13:48
2233  Susan Harvey           F5559       79/138   14:48     3:13:49
2234  Rita Kiley             F5559       80/138   14:48     3:13:50
2235  Ann Brennan            F3539      223/265   14:48     3:13:53
2236  Chris Collins          F4044      173/201   14:49     3:13:56
2237  David Atkin            M5559        52/66   14:49     3:14:00
2238  Dolores Smith          F5054      121/184   14:49     3:14:03
2239  Phyllis Dealwis        F5054      122/184   14:50     3:14:10
2240  Kristi San Romani      F6569        11/20   14:50     3:14:16
2241  Clary Brunkow          F5054      123/184   14:50     3:14:20
2242  Rosalind Kauffman                     0/0   14:51     3:14:21
2243  Mary Parthemer         F5054      124/184   14:51     3:14:25
2244  Christina Salter       F4549      163/216   14:51     3:14:25
2245  Dawn Reichle           F3539      224/265   14:51     3:14:29
2246  Sharla Younger         F5054      125/184   14:51     3:14:32
2247  Ann Melchiorsen        F5559       81/138   14:51     3:14:32
2248  Jeff Andrus            M3034      113/118   14:52     3:14:33
2249  Terri Bridenbeck       F5054      126/184   14:52     3:14:33
2250  Wendy Russo            F5559       82/138   14:53     3:14:47
2251  Jan McKnight           F5054      127/184   14:53     3:14:47
2252  Susan Poston           F6064        34/69   14:53     3:14:48
2253  Beth Smith             F3539      225/265   14:53     3:14:48
2254  Fran Coughlin          F6064        35/69   14:54     3:15:04
2255  Lori Spartz            F4044      174/201   14:54     3:15:07
2256  Nancy Bish             F4044      175/201   14:55     3:15:19
2257  Kris Rea               F3539      226/265   14:55     3:15:19
2258  Tina Pedro             F3034      225/255   14:55     3:15:25
2259  Michele Londo          F3539      227/265   14:55     3:15:25
2260  Susan Ayers            F5054      128/184   14:56     3:15:37
2261  Karen Coldren          F5054      129/184   14:58     3:15:53
2262  Tracy Stanturf         F3034      226/255   14:58     3:15:57
2263  Ron Sauer              M5054        72/81   14:58     3:15:57
2264  Brenda Speas           F4549      164/216   15:00     3:16:23
2265  Janelle Christenson    F2529      244/268   15:00     3:16:23
2266  Sheryl Shumway         F4549      165/216   15:00     3:16:24
2267  Laurie Harmon          F5559       83/138   15:01     3:16:40
2268  Juneann Taylor         F5559       84/138   15:01     3:16:40
2269  Mike Dewey             M5559        53/66   15:02     3:16:48
2270  Norman McKinley        M6064        39/46   15:02     3:16:48
2271  Kate Sharples          F5559       85/138   15:04     3:17:11
2272  Mary Marineau          F5054      130/184   15:04     3:17:11
2273  Rachel Farkos          F4549      166/216   15:04     3:17:15
2274  Shivaun Black          F3539      228/265   15:04     3:17:15
2275  Joan Demarest          F3539      229/265   15:04     3:17:18
2276  Dustin Locke           M3034      114/118   15:05     3:17:25
2277  Eric Brown             M4044        83/85   15:05     3:17:26
2278  Kimberly Ogle          F2529      245/268   15:05     3:17:27
2279  Catherine Flory        F4549      167/216   15:05     3:17:32
2280  Linda Royer            F4549      168/216   15:07     3:17:53
2281  Linda Haralson         F4549      169/216   15:07     3:17:55
2282  Kelly Cahill           F2529      246/268   15:07     3:17:57
2283  Karen Cahill           F5054      131/184   15:07     3:17:57
2284  Kim Davidson-Ruby      F5054      132/184   15:07     3:17:58
2285  Lynne Lafey            F5559       86/138   15:07     3:17:58
2286  Katie Saunders         F19UN        38/41   15:07     3:17:58
2287  Jeff Leider            M3539      117/122   15:08     3:18:10
2288  Lisa Jacob             F3539      230/265   15:08     3:18:10
2289  Sevrina Tindal         F2529      247/268   15:09     3:18:19
2290  Linda Tindal           F5559       87/138   15:09     3:18:19
2291  Magaly Gonzalez        F2024      161/167   15:09     3:18:19
2292  Jered Parkin           M2024        55/56   15:09     3:18:19
2293  Stephanie King         F4044      176/201   15:09     3:18:19
2294  Cheryl Turnbo          F3034      227/255   15:09     3:18:21
2295  Marsha Cullop          F5559       88/138   15:09     3:18:22
2296  Maggie Carlson         F4044      177/201   15:10     3:18:29
2297  Lori Howe              F4549      170/216   15:10     3:18:30
2298  Cory Taylor            F3539      231/265   15:10     3:18:34
2299  Mary Jo Rose           F6064        36/69   15:12     3:19:03
2300  Dale Banton            M5559        54/66   15:12     3:19:07
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2301  Debra Wilkerson        F3034      228/255   15:13     3:19:13
2302  Jennifer Chard         F3034      229/255   15:13     3:19:13
2303  Katie Smith            F2529      248/268   15:13     3:19:13
2304  Stanton Turner         M5054        73/81   15:13     3:19:14
2305  Ken Chard              M3034      115/118   15:13     3:19:14
2306  Kathleen Dewey         F5559       89/138   15:13     3:19:14
2307  Nancy Turner           F4549      171/216   15:13     3:19:14
2308  Janet Huston           F5559       90/138   15:13     3:19:15
2309  Sandi Wisdom           F5559       91/138   15:13     3:19:17
2310  Jamie Davis            F3034      230/255   15:14     3:19:21
2311  Cynthia Buss           F3034      231/255   15:14     3:19:27
2312  Sarah Christison       F2529      249/268   15:14     3:19:28
2313  Nicky Connors          F5559       92/138   15:14     3:19:33
2314  Daniel Delsman         M5559        55/66   15:15     3:19:35
2315  Steve Giuditta         M5054        74/81   15:15     3:19:39
2316  Carla Day              F6064        37/69   15:15     3:19:39
2317  J Godek                M4044        84/85   15:16     3:19:48
2318  Zehra Greenleaf        F5559       93/138   15:16     3:19:51
2319  Aggie Picard           F5054      133/184   15:16     3:19:51
2320  Teri Jones             F5054      134/184   15:16     3:19:52
2321  Terry Setchko          F6064        38/69   15:16     3:19:52
2322  Beau Canfield          M3034      116/118   15:16     3:19:55
2323  Helen Mineau           F5559       94/138   15:18     3:20:18
2324  Heather Sims           F3034      232/255   15:18     3:20:22
2325  Cece Headley           F5559       95/138   15:20     3:20:52
2326  David Kester           M5054        75/81   15:22     3:21:14
2327  Cathy Holtcamp         F5054      135/184   15:22     3:21:14
2328  Deborah Oja            F4044      178/201   15:23     3:21:21
2329  Sandra Davies          F6569        12/20   15:23     3:21:22
2330  Sue Bond               F6569        13/20   15:23     3:21:23
2331  Martha Collins         F6064        39/69   15:23     3:21:28
2332  Lori Maddox            F4044      179/201   15:23     3:21:28
2333  Mary Ann Vanderford    F4549      172/216   15:23     3:21:31
2334  Leslie Soltau          F4549      173/216   15:23     3:21:31
2335  Lori Cossey            F3539      232/265   15:24     3:21:33
2336  Camina Gillotti        F2024      162/167   15:24     3:21:33
2337  Shirley Gillotti       F6064        40/69   15:24     3:21:33
2338  Beverly Kropp          F6064        41/69   15:24     3:21:37
2339  Clare Vonderhaar       F4549      174/216   15:24     3:21:38
2340  Jocelyn Bonner         F4549      175/216   15:24     3:21:45
2341  Garvey McIntosh        M3539      118/122   15:25     3:21:53
2342  Lawrence Leverone      M6064        40/46   15:25     3:21:54
2343  Jean Ella              F5559       96/138   15:27     3:22:14
2344  Terry Falkenstern      F5054      136/184   15:27     3:22:15
2345  Denise Gilbert         F5054      137/184   15:28     3:22:32
2346  Renee Schillaci Grasso F3539      233/265   15:28     3:22:35
2347  Chris Krup             M3539      119/122   15:28     3:22:36
2348  Janelle Bruhn          F3539      234/265   15:29     3:22:43
2349  Rosemary Jones         F6064        42/69   15:29     3:22:43
2350  Kathleen Wagner        F6569        14/20   15:29     3:22:49
2351  Stacy Ryan             F3539      235/265   15:30     3:22:51
2352  Vickie Hall            F5559       97/138   15:30     3:22:52
2353  Shannon Muzzey         F3539      236/265   15:30     3:22:52
2354  Karen Perry            F5054      138/184   15:30     3:22:54
2355  Mary Ann Roos          F7074          1/3   15:30     3:22:55
2356  Melissa Croker         F3034      233/255   15:32     3:23:25
2357  Katherine Croker       F6064        43/69   15:32     3:23:25
2358  Ronda Goff             F5559       98/138   15:34     3:23:51
2359  Corey Abraham          M3539      120/122   15:34     3:23:52
2360  Linda Harding          F5559       99/138   15:35     3:23:57
2361  Cathy Horner           F3539      237/265   15:37     3:24:29
2362  Andrea Cooke           F3034      234/255   15:37     3:24:29
2363  Christy Keeney         F3539      238/265   15:37     3:24:30
2364  Kathleen Nutt          F4549      176/216   15:38     3:24:43
2365  Claudia Van Dyke       F5559      100/138   15:38     3:24:43
2366  Barbara Williams       F5054      139/184   15:39     3:24:51
2367  Scott Bailon           M4044        85/85   15:39     3:24:59
2368  Cathy Cook             F5054      140/184   15:41     3:25:15
2369  Sandra Buch            F6064        44/69   15:41     3:25:19
2370  Jennifer Hansen        F2024      163/167   15:41     3:25:22
2371  Kate McEwan            F2024      164/167   15:41     3:25:27
2372  Carolyn Rodgers        F2529      250/268   15:41     3:25:27
2373  Valerie McMeekin       F4549      177/216   15:42     3:25:36
2374  Bill Woods             M6064        41/46   15:43     3:25:46
2375  Stephanie Nack         F2024      165/167   15:44     3:25:57
2376  Debra Bass             F4044      180/201   15:44     3:25:58
2377  Debbie Tobin           F4044      181/201   15:44     3:25:58
2378  Cyndy Heffron          F4549      178/216   15:44     3:25:59
2379  Beth Lockwood          F5054      141/184   15:44     3:26:01
2380  Martha Pfanschmidt     F5054      142/184   15:45     3:26:10
2381  Mary Bonds             F5559      101/138   15:45     3:26:14
2382  Rachel Lane            F3539      239/265   15:45     3:26:14
2383  Wendie Wunderwald      F4549      179/216   15:45     3:26:17
2384  Brandi Martin          F3539      240/265   15:47     3:26:41
2385  Roxanne Guertin        F4549      180/216   15:47     3:26:43
2386  Meredith Pfanschmidt   F6064        45/69   15:48     3:26:50
2387  Heidi Matlack          F2529      251/268   15:50     3:27:25
2388  Tami Woods             F2529      252/268   15:52     3:27:40
2389  Diana Hollingshead     F3539      241/265   15:52     3:27:44
2390  Debbie Myers           F3539      242/265   15:52     3:27:46
2391  Denise Lindly          F5054      143/184   15:53     3:28:00
2392  Leesa Skordahl         F4549      181/216   15:53     3:28:00
2393  Tana Stuart            F4549      182/216   15:53     3:28:00
2394  Catherine Tenedios     F2529      253/268   15:54     3:28:06
2395  Liz Conradt            F2529      254/268   15:54     3:28:06
2396  Bob Maher              M5559        56/66   15:54     3:28:09
2397  Jan Collins            F5054      144/184   15:54     3:28:13
2398  Jerry Manning          M6064        42/46   15:55     3:28:21
2399  John Levy              M5054        76/81   15:55     3:28:21
2400  Michael Ponichtera     M5559        57/66   15:56     3:28:32
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2401  Mindy Henricks         F3034      235/255   15:58     3:29:08
2402  Sara Underwood         F3034      236/255   15:58     3:29:09
2403  Mary Hinckle           F5054      145/184   16:00     3:29:25
2404  Anthony Feliz          M3034      117/118   16:02     3:29:56
2405  Gina Lavin             F4044      182/201   16:02     3:29:58
2406  Heather Chiappisi      F3034      237/255   16:03     3:30:05
2407  Paula MacCullen        F5559      102/138   16:03     3:30:06
2408  Robin O'Gara           F4044      183/201   16:03     3:30:06
2409  Dawn Williamson        F4549      183/216   16:03     3:30:15
2410  Martha Debroekert      F5559      103/138   16:04     3:30:29
2411  Cris Clark             F5054      146/184   16:06     3:30:51
2412  Jennifer Pargas        F3034      238/255   16:06     3:30:55
2413  Lawrence Sawyer        M6569        16/17   16:07     3:31:06
2414  Andrea Patton          F4549      184/216   16:07     3:31:06
2415  Diane Sawyer           F6064        46/69   16:07     3:31:06
2416  Nicole Watson          F3539      243/265   16:07     3:31:07
2417  Gina Sumpter           F4044      184/201   16:07     3:31:08
2418  Juliana Coons          F3539      244/265   16:08     3:31:14
2419  Sonia Halvorson        F3539      245/265   16:08     3:31:14
2420  Judy Hoppe             F5559      104/138   16:08     3:31:21
2421  Peggy Mahon            F5559      105/138   16:09     3:31:26
2422  Susan Martichuski      F5054      147/184   16:09     3:31:26
2423  John O'Brien           M4549        84/87   16:09     3:31:27
2424  Sharon Puente          F4549      185/216   16:10     3:31:36
2425  Chrissy Bauer          F3034      239/255   16:10     3:31:41
2426  Nancy Cooley           F5559      106/138   16:11     3:31:48
2427  Susie Ingalls          F6064        47/69   16:11     3:31:54
2428  Julie Mello            F3539      246/265   16:11     3:32:00
2429  Linda Eaton            F5559      107/138   16:12     3:32:05
2430  Nancy Robison          F4549      186/216   16:12     3:32:07
2431  Rhonda Hendricks       F5054      148/184   16:12     3:32:07
2432  Carol Peterson         F6064        48/69   16:12     3:32:10
2433  Nancy MacMorris        F5054      149/184   16:13     3:32:18
2434  John Patera            M5054        77/81   16:13     3:32:20
2435  Ginger Patera          F5054      150/184   16:13     3:32:21
2436  Caroline Passerotti    F5054      151/184   16:14     3:32:28
2437  Timothy Brewer         M5559        58/66   16:14     3:32:28
2438  Cheri Hanneman         F5559      108/138   16:15     3:32:43
2439  Lynelle Harper         F5054      152/184   16:15     3:32:44
2440  Ingrid Stifler         F4549      187/216   16:16     3:33:00
2441  Selena Coffey          F4549      188/216   16:16     3:33:01
2442  Michael Anderson       M5559        59/66   16:16     3:33:02
2443  Jessica Newell         F2529      255/268   16:16     3:33:05
2444  Dawn Keeney            F3539      247/265   16:16     3:33:05
2445  Jill Delgado           F4044      185/201   16:19     3:33:35
2446  Beatriz Foulkes        F5054      153/184   16:20     3:33:46
2447  Melinda Winograd       F5054      154/184   16:20     3:33:47
2448  Janet Lichterman       F5054      155/184   16:22     3:34:12
2449  Susan Caley            F5559      109/138   16:22     3:34:13
2450  Tonya Spangler         F3539      248/265   16:24     3:34:42
2451  Melanie Rush           F3034      240/255   16:24     3:34:43
2452  Stephanie Rossi        F3539      249/265   16:25     3:34:57
2453  Whitney Olsen          F4044      186/201   16:25     3:34:59
2454  James Farmer           M6064        43/46   16:25     3:35:03
2455  Susan Lane             F5559      110/138   16:26     3:35:04
2456  Patricia Farmer        F5559      111/138   16:26     3:35:05
2457  Julie Alonzo           F3539      250/265   16:26     3:35:15
2458  Jenelle Braun-Monegan  F2529      256/268   16:26     3:35:15
2459  Rebecca Leder-Cruden   F3539      251/265   16:26     3:35:16
2460  Karen Lewis            F5054      156/184   16:27     3:35:24
2461  Belinda Broussard      F4549      189/216   16:27     3:35:24
2462  Laura Pavlat           F4549      190/216   16:27     3:35:24
2463  Persia Hejazi          F19UN        39/41   16:28     3:35:31
2464  Paula Thompson         F4044      187/201   16:28     3:35:31
2465  Nancy Bond             F4549      191/216   16:28     3:35:35
2466  Suzanne Lindsay        F3539      252/265   16:28     3:35:38
2467  Amy Jensen             F3034      241/255   16:29     3:35:45
2468  Emma Lee Junior        F5054      157/184   16:29     3:35:45
2469  Peggy Wiedenheft       F5559      112/138   16:29     3:35:45
2470  Jerry Mohr             F5559      113/138   16:29     3:35:46
2471  Candice Vaetz-Eigner   F3034      242/255   16:29     3:35:48
2472  Darci Spangler         F3034      243/255   16:30     3:35:59
2473  Mary Ann Christiansen  F4549      192/216   16:31     3:36:11
2474  Janet Stacy            F5559      114/138   16:31     3:36:14
2475  Sharri Da Silva        F5054      158/184   16:32     3:36:28
2476  Laurie Strother        F5054      159/184   16:32     3:36:28
2477  Cyndi Gillespie        F4044      188/201   16:32     3:36:28
2478  Alexis Hoffman         F3034      244/255   16:32     3:36:33
2479  Ann Schoening          F5559      115/138   16:33     3:36:36
2480  Karen Coussens         F4549      193/216   16:35     3:37:06
2481  Shriley Dinger         F7074          2/3   16:35     3:37:13
2482  Gwen Carr              F6064        49/69   16:36     3:37:16
2483  Anna Lee James         F6569        15/20   16:36     3:37:16
2484  Jill Marilley          F4044      189/201   16:38     3:37:49
2485  Jocelyn Morrison       F6064        50/69   16:38     3:37:49
2486  Barbara Underwood      F6064        51/69   16:39     3:38:04
2487  Brenda Nelson          F4549      194/216   16:39     3:38:05
2488  Brandi Smith           F2529      257/268   16:40     3:38:10
2489  Kimberly Chapman       F2529      258/268   16:40     3:38:10
2490  Cheri Filion           F5054      160/184   16:41     3:38:29
2491  Denise Young           F4549      195/216   16:41     3:38:30
2492  Susan Norris           F6064        52/69   16:43     3:38:49
2493  Neil Bruesch           M5054        78/81   16:43     3:38:52
2494  Melinda Quast          F5559      116/138   16:43     3:38:53
2495  Shannon Takizawa       F2529      259/268   16:44     3:39:00
2496  Debra Ashley           F5054      161/184   16:45     3:39:18
2497  Daisy Hurst            F3034      245/255   16:45     3:39:22
2498  Deborah Neighbors      F3034      246/255   16:46     3:39:26
2499  Kimberly Buller        F3034      247/255   16:46     3:39:26
2500  Kraig Jacobson         M5559        60/66   16:46     3:39:27
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2501  Bonnie Sandford        F6569        16/20   16:47     3:39:40
2502  Rachel Drummond Sardel F2529      260/268   16:48     3:40:00
2503  Susan Wiggins          F2529      261/268   16:48     3:40:00
2504  Kelly Unknown          F4549      196/216   16:49     3:40:09
2505  Diana Wimmer-Stormer   F3539      253/265   16:49     3:40:15
2506  Judy Wade              F5054      162/184   16:49     3:40:18
2507  Leslie George          F4044      190/201   16:51     3:40:35
2508  Katherine McKinley     F6064        53/69   16:52     3:40:47
2509  Kathleen Floyd         F5054      163/184   16:53     3:40:59
2510  Bonnie Saur            F5559      117/138   16:53     3:41:01
2511  Robert Saur            M5559        61/66   16:53     3:41:01
2512  Susan McKee            F3034      248/255   16:53     3:41:10
2513  Rosemary Whiteside     F4549      197/216   16:53     3:41:11
2514  Patrick Wiest          M5559        62/66   16:54     3:41:21
2515  Carol Wiest            F5054      164/184   16:54     3:41:22
2516  Jennifer Reed          F4044      191/201   16:54     3:41:22
2517  Judy Moran             F5054      165/184   16:54     3:41:22
2518  Marianne Walker        F2529      262/268   16:55     3:41:30
2519  Laura Archer           F4044      192/201   16:56     3:41:42
2520  Kelly Hallissey        F3034      249/255   16:56     3:41:47
2521  Candi Hallissey        F6064        54/69   16:56     3:41:47
2522  Fred Boss              M5559        63/66   16:57     3:41:52
2523  Elizabeth Copeland     F6064        55/69   16:58     3:42:10
2524  Susan Blanchette       F6064        56/69   16:58     3:42:11
2525  Natalie Inouye         F4044      193/201   16:58     3:42:11
2526  Alayne Clarke          F4549      198/216   16:58     3:42:12
2527  Danielle Savoie        F3034      250/255   16:58     3:42:13
2528  Marjorie Enseki        F5054      166/184   16:58     3:42:13
2529  Lori Rude              F4549      199/216   17:01     3:42:55
2530  Nancy Champion         F5054      167/184   17:01     3:42:55
2531  Leona Henderson-Burtne F5559      118/138   17:01     3:42:56
2532  Mitchell Sheppler      M2529      108/108   17:04     3:43:22
2533  Christina Sheppler     F2529      263/268   17:04     3:43:24
2534  Dianne Rinker          F4549      200/216   17:06     3:43:54
2535  Russell Rinker         M4549        85/87   17:06     3:43:56
2536  Richard Chase          M6064        44/46   17:08     3:44:24
2537  Rowena Chase           F5054      168/184   17:08     3:44:25
2538  Zoe Diacou             F4549      201/216   17:09     3:44:30
2539  Merrie Ziady           F6064        57/69   17:10     3:44:42
2540  Jon Ziady              M6064        45/46   17:10     3:44:42
2541  Patti McMahan          F5054      169/184   17:10     3:44:49
2542  Virginia Fast          F6064        58/69   17:10     3:44:51
2543  Susan Evans            F6569        17/20   17:10     3:44:51
2544  William Denny          M4549        86/87   17:15     3:45:50
2545  Kristina Mann          F3539      254/265   17:16     3:46:01
2546  Lucinda Salo           F5054      170/184   17:16     3:46:08
2547  Jessica Stinson        F3034      251/255   17:16     3:46:08
2548  Carolee Hirsch         F6064        59/69   17:16     3:46:09
2549  Sara Storm             F5559      119/138   17:18     3:46:26
2550  Janette Steckler       F5559      120/138   17:19     3:46:45
2551  Carrie Lacher          F5054      171/184   17:19     3:46:46
2552  Sharon Taylor          F6064        60/69   17:19     3:46:50
2553  Meg Waters             F6064        61/69   17:22     3:47:23
2554  Ronald Smith           M6064        46/46   17:22     3:47:28
2555  Vickie Loeser          F5559      121/138   17:22     3:47:28
2556  Debbie Randall         F5054      172/184   17:23     3:47:32
2557  Janet Whitty           F6064        62/69   17:23     3:47:32
2558  Kathleen Andrews       F6064        63/69   17:23     3:47:37
2559  Brandy Hill            F3034      252/255   17:23     3:47:41
2560  Virginia Belvedere     F5559      122/138   17:23     3:47:43
2561  Lynn Ransford          F6569        18/20   17:25     3:48:08
2562  George Brooks          M5559        64/66   17:26     3:48:21
2563  Carolyn Montoya        F3539      255/265   17:27     3:48:31
2564  Zoe West               F3539      256/265   17:27     3:48:32
2565  Sue Bechtold           F5559      123/138   17:27     3:48:33
2566  Kevin Bechtold         M2024        56/56   17:27     3:48:33
2567  Connie Fevold          F5559      124/138   17:27     3:48:33
2568  Laura Brinn            F5559      125/138   17:29     3:48:53
2569  Shirley Morris         F4549      202/216   17:31     3:49:25
2570  Roberta Acheson        F6064        64/69   17:31     3:49:25
2571  Cheryl Shockey         F4549      203/216   17:32     3:49:30
2572  Joannie Vanvlack       F4549      204/216   17:32     3:49:31
2573  Amy Dixon              F4549      205/216   17:34     3:50:07
2574  Vickie Woods           F5559      126/138   17:35     3:50:08
2575  Anne Thompson          F4044      194/201   17:35     3:50:14
2576  Kathy Thornock         F5559      127/138   17:35     3:50:18
2577  Griffin Thornock       F2529      264/268   17:35     3:50:18
2578  Andrea Eyre            F5054      173/184   17:43     3:52:04
2579  Suzanne Pedersen       F6569        19/20   17:43     3:52:05
2580  Barbara Nill           F4549      206/216   17:44     3:52:10
2581  Valdean Prater         F6064        65/69   17:44     3:52:11
2582  Cathy Green            F5054      174/184   17:48     3:52:59
2583  Debbie Payzant         F4549      207/216   17:48     3:53:03
2584  Mark Gauthier          M5559        65/66   17:48     3:53:03
2585  Cheryl Beem            F5054      175/184   17:48     3:53:04
2586  John Beem              M5054        79/81   17:48     3:53:04
2587  Laura Hubbard          F3539      257/265   17:54     3:54:21
2588  Maureen Mandel         F5559      128/138   17:54     3:54:22
2589  Kathleen McNeill       F5559      129/138   17:54     3:54:23
2590  Doug Poston            M3539      121/122   17:54     3:54:23
2591  Rachel Faber Machacha  F2529      265/268   17:54     3:54:28
2592  Jamie Hoag Barnett     F3034      253/255   17:54     3:54:29
2593  Kimberly Mosier-Tracy  F3034      254/255   17:55     3:54:30
2594  Christine Mosier-Crysl F3539      258/265   17:55     3:54:30
2595  Douglas Sheppler       M5054        80/81   17:55     3:54:38
2596  Brianne Leeman         F2024      166/167   17:55     3:54:39
2597  Keleen McHenry         F4044      195/201   17:55     3:54:39
2598  Beckie Sheppler        F5054      176/184   17:56     3:54:45
2599  Deborrah Orr           F5559      130/138   17:57     3:55:06
2600  Melody Johnson         F5054      177/184   17:59     3:55:30
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2601  Kym Housley            F4549      208/216   18:04     3:56:37
2602  Clint Housley          M4549        87/87   18:04     3:56:37
2603  Karen Atkinson         F5054      178/184   18:05     3:56:52
2604  Sara Fraser            F5559      131/138   18:05     3:56:52
2605  Mari Berg              F4549      209/216   18:05     3:56:52
2606  James Jenkins          M5054        81/81   18:11     3:58:07
2607  Janet Allison          F4549      210/216   18:11     3:58:08
2608  Judy Dubuque           F5559      132/138   18:14     3:58:51
2609  Linda Ague             F6064        66/69   18:16     3:59:06
2610  Lizy Madathil          F6064        67/69   18:16     3:59:08
2611  Lynne Schroeder                       0/0   18:16     3:59:09
2612  Marni Gwynn            F4044      196/201   18:16     3:59:09
2613  Colleen Hoerning       F5559      133/138   18:16     3:59:16
2614  Catherine Donofrio     F5559      134/138   18:20     4:00:03
2615  Reed Bronson           M19UN        22/23   18:20     4:00:04
2616  Juniper Nammi          F3034      255/255   18:22     4:00:33
2617  Anna Winter            F2529      266/268   18:28     4:01:44
2618  Barbara Hume           F6064        68/69   18:28     4:01:45
2619  Roberta Bronson        F4549      211/216   18:30     4:02:21
2620  Dennis Tapp            M6569        17/17   18:38     4:03:58
2621  Jennifer Donohue       F3539      259/265   18:38     4:03:59
2622  Halie D'Angelo         F19UN        40/41   18:38     4:03:59
2623  Ann Vaughan            F6064        69/69   18:38     4:03:59
2624  Sandy Fernandez        F5054      179/184   18:42     4:04:57
2625  Peg Thompson           F5559      135/138   18:47     4:05:54
2626  Lisa Stovin            F4549      212/216   18:47     4:06:04
2627  Kathy Ketron           F4044      197/201   18:48     4:06:17
2628  Karen Wood             F3539      260/265   18:49     4:06:18
2629  Tina Weast             F4044      198/201   18:49     4:06:21
2630  Sage Weast             M19UN        23/23   18:49     4:06:21
2631  Linda Gwilym           F3539      261/265   19:03     4:09:22
2632  Shirley Tillman        F3539      262/265   19:04     4:09:41
2633  Lara Lasher            F3539      263/265   19:10     4:11:05
2634  Glen Robinson          M3034      118/118   19:10     4:11:05
2635  Betty Evans            F4549      213/216   19:14     4:11:51
2636  Monte Marion           M5559        66/66   19:14     4:11:51
2637  Anne Krush             F5559      136/138   19:14     4:11:52
2638  Jason Blair            M3539      122/122   19:22     4:13:37
2639  Stephanie Zero         F3539      264/265   19:23     4:13:55
2640  Winnie Hannon          F5054      180/184   19:25     4:14:14
2641  Amber Anderson         F2529      267/268   19:26     4:14:24
2642  Kathleen Weaver        F6569        20/20   19:33     4:16:04
2643  Sharon Everley         F7074          3/3   19:33     4:16:05
2644  Carrie Andreason       F4044      199/201   19:34     4:16:16
2645  Shirley Madathil       F4044      200/201   19:34     4:16:16
2646  Anita Zieber           F5054      181/184   19:49     4:19:29
2647  Linda Bineham          F4549      214/216   19:49     4:19:30
2648  Brianna Anderson       F19UN        41/41   19:53     4:20:20
2649  Phyllis Meyers         F5559      137/138   19:53     4:20:24
2650  Lorna Stolle           F5054      182/184   19:53     4:20:24
2651  Eunice Amarantides     F5559      138/138   19:55     4:20:53
2652  Jacqui Smith-Bates     F5054      183/184   19:58     4:21:28
2653  Barbara Stewart        F5054      184/184   20:13     4:24:39
2654  Maria Peterman         F3539      265/265   20:47     4:32:15
2655  Angela Keppler         F2529      268/268   20:47     4:32:16
2656  Sharlene Reiten        F4549      215/216   21:29     4:41:26
2657  Kathy McBride          F4549      216/216   21:30     4:41:27
2658  Betsy Robinson         F4044      201/201   29:52     6:31:14
0     Elizabeth Keiper       F2024      167/167                    
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